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COMBINABLE ALL-ROUND
CAREFREE PACKAGES

« Assortments and modules can be combined
with GEDORE red tool storage

« The perfect equipment for different areas
of application, ready to use

00e



TOOL ASSORTMENTS

R2160 0060

TOOL ASSORTMENT =
62 pieces
> All'tools are packed in plastic inserts
GHOEO00000smesess $
= — - Oy
o, = R Code No. Contents
HH A lpa 3365000  R21020060 172" Bi-Hex Socket:
“‘MHH n nl (Toolsonly) 810 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
- 3365004 R21600060 18 19 21 22 24 26 27 28

(Intoolbox) 30 32

Comb. spanners:
678910111213 1415
16 17 18 19 20 21 22

> Stored in a rigid sheetmetal toolbox

Contents Pieces  Sioe
R20660067 Toolbox 61 6.200
R36605009 Allen key set 1.52 253456

810 62 17.000

R60000027 Reversible ratchet
R65100014 Extension 75mm
R65100024 Extension 125mm
R65100049 Extension 250mm
R28302200 Combination pliers
R28502200 Telephone pliers
R28100010 Water pump pliers
R38002006 Screwdriver set & 3 5.5 6.5mm
@ PHO PH1 PH2

R65200049 Sliding T-bar

R28422180 Side cutters

R27200010 Curved jaw locking pliers

R2160 0065 B
UNIVERSAL TOOL ASSORTMENT
65 pieces
> All'tools are packed in plastic inserts
@H®330000000000nes %
— - e
= a

1;\'-——-4_

Come - s |
W’ O . J \ & | Code No. Contents
(7 | ! 1
i ’W H Oy 3365001 R21020065  1/2"Bi-Hex Socket:
L i hL il Il " ‘ (Toolsonly) 8 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
S EmERREnEneeee 3365005  R21600065 18 19 21 22 24 26 27 28

(Intoolbox) 30 32

Comb. spanners:
678910111213 1415
16 17 18 19 20 21 22

> Stored in a rigid sheetmetal toolbox

Contents Pieces oS
R20660067 Toolbox 64 6.200
R92160004 Hammer

R36605009 Allen key set 1.52 2.53 4 5 65 18.000
6810

R60000027 Reversible ratchet
R65100014 Extension 75mm
R65100024 Extension 125mm
R65100049 Extension 250mm
R65300012 Universal joint
R28302200 Combination pliers
R28502200 Telephone pliers
R28100010 Water pump pliers
R38002006 Screwdriver set S 3 5.5 6.5mm
@ PHO PH1 PH2

R94550005 Tape measure
R65200049 Sliding T-bar

R28422180 Side cutters

R27200010 Curved jaw locking pliers

WWW.GEDORE.CO.ZA

003



TOOL ASSORTMENTS

R2143 0113
TOOL ASSORTMENT
113 pieces

©O0OO00000

l . ﬁllu Ct—

—-1.;-—— "

(1) 50PCSOCKET & ACCESSORIES SET W/BLACK PS TRAY

13 Piece-1/4 DR. 6PT Sockets:(CR-V)
4,4.5,55.5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13, 14mm

19 Piece-1/2. 6PT Sockets:(CR-V)

10, 11,12, 13, 14,15, 16, 17,18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 27,

28,30,32mm
4 Piece-1/2, 6PT Deep Sockets:(CR-V)
14,15,17,19mm

1Piece-1/4, Quick-Release Ratchet Handle (72 Teeth)(CR-V) DR

1Piece-1/4 Universal Joint (CR-V)

2 Piece-1/450 & 100mm Extension (CR-V)

1 Piece-1/4 Sliding T-Bar. (CR-V)

1Piece-1/4 6-1/2 Spinner Handle with Extension. (CR-V)

1 Piece-1/2 Quick-Release Ratchet Handle (72 Teeth)(CR-V)
2 Piece-1/216 21mm (6PT) Spark Plug Socket (CR-V)
1Piece-1/2 Universal Joint (CR-V)

1 Piece-1/2 Coupler Adaptor (CR-V)

3 Piece-Hex Key Wrenches (CR-V): 1.5, 2, 2.5 MM

> Lockable. > Four-compartment rigid sheetmetal tool chest.
> Three easy-slide drawers, incorporating full extension ball > Central drawer locking mechanism.
bearing slide mechanisms. > Plasticinserts.
> Retractable spring-loaded handles. > Dimensions: 520 x 310 x 230mm.
Code No. Contents Pieces oS
3365008  R21430113 113 18.100

(2) 46PC DEEP SOCKET & BIT & BIT SOCKET & PLIERS SET (3) 177PCWRENCH & EXTENSION BAR SET W/BLACK PS TRAY

W/BLACK PS TRAY 17PC-Combination Spanners:(CR-V)
8 Piece-1/4 6PT Deep Sockets:(CR-V) 6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14,15,16, 17, 18,19,
6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13mm 20,21,22mm

2 Piece-1/2 125 & 250mm Extension Bar (CR-V)
1 Piece-3/8 (F)x1/2 (M) T-Bar Adaptor. (CR-V)
1 Piece-250mm (10 ) Water Pump Pliers.
1 Piece-r LI Mesman Cutter Pliers.
18 Piece-1/4. Bit Sockets:(BIT:S2, ZINC Phosphate Finished;
Socket:CR-V)
4 Piece-HEX: 3,4, 5,6 MM
3 Piece-SLOTTED: 4, 5.5, 6.5 MM
2 Piece-PHILLIPS: PH1, PH2
2 Piece-P0ZI: P71, P22
7 Piece-STAR: T8, T10, T15, T20, 725, 727, T30
15 Piece-5/16 BITS:(L:30mm)(S2)(ZINC PHOSPHATE FINISHED)
4 Piece-HEX: 8, 10,12, 14mm
3 Piece-SLOTTED: 8, 10, 12mm
2 Piece-PHILLIPS: PH3, PH4
2 Piece-P0ZI : P73, P74
4 Piece-STAR: T40, T45, T50, T55
1 Piece-1/2 Drive 5/16 Coupler Adaptor (CR-V)

R2100 0108

UNIVERSAL SET

108 pieces
)y 06066660
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> All tools are stored in a tool case > Made of ABS, high thickness ABS vacuum
formed shells

Code No. Contents Pieces Sie
3301642 R21000108  2Creversible ratchet 1/2" 250 mm Screwdriver slot345,56,5 mm 108 8.600
(Toolsonly)  Extension 1/2" 125250 mm Screwdriver cross recess PH 12
3301645 R21650108  Cardanjoint 1/2" 66 mm Offset screwdriver 1.522.5345 109 13.400
(Intoolcase)  Socket 1/2" hexagonal 6810mm
8101112131415161718192224273032mm  Combination pliers 180 mm
(Kreversible ratchet 1/4" 150 mm Power side cutter 200 mm
Extension 1/4" 100 mm Flat-nose pliers, straight 200 mm
Socket 1/4" hexagonal Water pump pliers 10" 250 mm
4455567891011121314mm Metalworker's hammer 500 g
Bit box, 32 pcs. Flat chisel 150 mm
Bit screwdriver 210 mm Centre punch4mm | 120 mm
Cardanjoint 1/4" 33 mm Pin punch 4 mm| 120 mm
2xplug-in bar 8" Piercing punch4mm | 150 mm
Insertholder 1/4" +1/2" for plug-in bar Cutter knife with pencil sharpener
Combination ratchet spanner 175 mm
891011121314151719mm Tape measure 5m



TOOL ASSORTMENTS

6.3 1251 Y ;
R2156 0060 HEEREMEORE R RE RO
WORKSHOP TOOLKIT
218 pi
pleces Code No. Contents Pieces &5e
3365002  R21010060  R20160006 Tool Trolley 217 17.400
(Tools Only) /4" 2Clever reversible ratchet, fine-toothed, 72 teeth | 150 mm
3365003  R2150060 1/4" square plug-in handle 165 mm 218 78.000
(Tool 1/4" socket hexagon 4 4.5 5 5.56 7 8 9 10 11 12 1314 25mm

Assortment  1/4”socket hexagon4 5 6 78 910 | 50 mm
inTrolley) 1/4" socket TX E4 E5 E6 E7 E8 |25 mm
1/4" screwdriver bit socket in-hex4 4 5 6 |37 mm
1/4" screwdriver bit socket slotted 4 5.5 6.57 | 37 mm
1/4" screwdriver bit socket cross-head PH0 1 2| 37 mm
1/4" screwdriver bit socket cross-head PZ0 1 2|37 mm
1/4" screwdriver bit socket TXT8 T9T10 T15 720 T25 T27 T30 | 37 mm
1/4" screwdriver bit socket TX with drill hole T8T9 T10 T15 T20 T25
127 130 37 mm
1/4" socket extension 50 100 mm
1/4" sliding T-bar with slider | 115 mm
1/4" universal joint | 32 mm
Bit adapter 1/4" sq. x 1/4" hex | 25 mm
1/4" bits X T5 T6 17|25 mm
1/4" bits X with drill hole T7| 25 mm
1/4" bits TX plus security T10 T15 T20 T25 T27 T30 T40 T45| 25 mm
1/4" bits multi-point XZN M5 M6 M8 | 25 mm
1/4" bits keyway M5 M6 M7 M8 M9 |25 mm
5/16" bitsin-hex 7810 12 14 | 30 mm
5/16" bits slotted 8 10 12|30 mm
5/16" bits cross-head PH 3 4|30 mm
5/16" bits cross-head PZ 3 4|30 mm
5/16" bits TXT40 T45 T50 T55 T60 70|30 mm
5/16" bits TX with drill hole T40 T45 T50 T55 T60 170 | 30 mm
3/8"2Clever reversible ratchet, fine-toothed, 72 teeth | 180 mm
3/8" socket hexagon 1011 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
3/8"socket hexagon 10111213 1415 |63 mm
3/8" socket TX E10 E11 E12 E14 E16 E18
3/8" spark plug socket 18 mm | 65 mm
3/8" socket extension 150 mm
3/8" universal joint | 49 mm
Bit adapter 3/8" square x 5/16" hex | 30 mm
1/2" 2Clever reversible ratchet, fine-toothed, 72 teeth | 250 mm
1/2" socket hexagon 1011 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 24 27 30 32
1/2" socket hexagon 1617 18 1922 | 77 mm
1/2"socket 1/2TX E20 E24
m 1/2" spark plug socket 16 21 mm | 65 mm
. = J J J u g 1/2" socket extension 125 250 mm
5 ! 1/2" universal joint | 66 mm
C’}— Iy Socket extension piece/slider 3/8" x 1/2" | 44 mm
(o] e u) #] o) ° g 'l 0 l u Bit adapter 1/2" square x 5/16" hex | 38 mm
AIADT b T Hexagon socket key 1.5 2 2.5 3 4 5 6 mm
xS Combination Spanners6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 1516 17 18 19 20 21 22 24
27 30 32mm
Pliers Combination pliers - 180mm, Side Cutters - 160mm, Telephone Pliers -
200mm,
Water Pump Pliers, Locking Pliers
Screwdrivers Slotted 3 5.5 6.5mm, Cross-Slotted PHO PH1 PH2
Ball Pein Hammer 3/4
AllenKeys 152253456810
Adjustable Wrench 250mm
Digital Caliper
Heavy Duty Cutting Knife
Tape Measure 5SM
Torch

Uy G

W
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TOOL ASSORTMENTS

R2156 0113 NEW
TOOL ASSORTMENT
119 pieces

> Ideal for the professional workshop. > Black powder coated.

> Rigid sheetmetal structure. > Drawer latch incorporated into each drawer.

> Five standard and one deep easy-slide drawers > [=651xW=585x H=877mm.

incorporating extra strong ball bearing slider mechanisms.
> Central drawer locking mechanism.
> Two swivel castors (one with safety brake) for maximum
mobility and safety.
> Handle for easy manoeuvrability.
> Load capacity of 300kg.
> Load capacity per drawer 35kg.

Code No. Contents Pieces  ewe
119  78.000

3365009  R21560113 13 Pjece-1/4 DR. 6PT Sockets:(CR-V)

(Tool 4,4.5,5,5.5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12, 13, 14mm

Assortment 19 piece-1/2. 6PT Sockets:(CR-V)

inTrolley) 10,11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17,18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 27,
28,30,32mm
4 Piece-1/2, 6PT Deep Sockets:(CR-V)
14,15,17,19mm
1Piece-1/4, Quick-Release Ratchet Handle (72 Teeth)(CR-V) DR
1 Piece-1/4 Universal Joint (CR-V)
2 Piece-1/4 50 & 100mm Extension (CR-V)
1 Piece-1/4 Sliding T-Bar. (CR-V)
1 Piece-1/4 6-1/2 Spinner Handle with Extension. (CR-V)
1 Piece-1/2 Quick-Release Ratchet Handle (72 Teeth)(CR-V)
2 Piece-1/2 16 21mm (6PT) Spark Plug Socket (CR-V)
1 Piece-1/2 Universal Joint (CR-V)
1 Piece-1/2 Coupler Adaptor (CR-V)
3 Piece-Hex Key Wrenches (CR-V): 1.5, 2, 2.5 mm
8 Piece-1/4 6PT Deep Sockets:(CR-V)
6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13mm
2 Piece-1/2 125 & 250mm Extension Bar (CR-V)
1 Piece-3/8 (F)x1/2 (M) T-Bar Adaptor. (CR-V)
1 Piece-250mm (10 ) Water Pump Pliers.
1 Piece-Linesman Cutter Pliers.
18 Piece-1/4. Bit Sockets:(BIT:S2, ZINC Phosphate Finished;
Socket:CR-V)
4 Piece-HEX: 3,4,5,6 MM
3 Piece-SLOTTED: 4, 5.5, 6.5 MM
2 Piece-PHILLIPS: PH1, PH2
2 Piece-P0ZI: P71, P72
7 Piece-TORX®: T8, T10, T15, T20, 125, 727, T30
15 Piece-5/16 BITS:(L:30mm)(S2)(ZINC Phosphate Finished)
17PC-Combination Spanners:(CR-V)
6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13, 14,15, 16, 17,18, 19,
20,21, 22mm

WWW.GEDORE.CO.ZA
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TOOL ASSORTMENTS

R2188 0019

TOOL PANEL STARTERKIT

19 pieces . e
Code No. Contents Pieces Swe
663356 R21880019  R0910 Combination spanners 8 9 10 11 13 14 17 19mm 19 4920

(Tools Panel  R38002006 Screwdriver set Slotted: 3 5.5 6.5mm Cross-slotted: PHO 1 2
with Tools) R28302200 Combination Pliers 200mm

R28100010 Water Pump Pliers

R92420019 Claw Hammer

R94550005 Tape Measure 5M

R93210000 Heavy-Duty Utility Knife

Tool Panel

Large Storage Tray

PA-H1 Hook: 1-Pin, 20 Piece




MOBILE TOOL STORAGE
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SIMARSE

STORE, ORGANISE AND TRANSPORT

« The right tool storage for every application,
from simple transport solutions to
mobile workstations

« Robust materials and stable constructions
for a long service life

« Tool trolleys and workbenches can be
combined with foam modules or plastic inserts
for optimum workplace organisation
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MOBILE TOOL STORAGE

R2066 0067 TOOLBOX

5 compartments, empty

. _af

> Smooth and easy opening and closing
> Maximum access to bottom and middle tray

Code No. W D
3301840  R20660067 460 248

> Five compartments
> Lockable, phosphated and powder coated to prevent corrosion

220

Sioe
6.200

R21020113 TOOL CHEST

4 compartments, empty

S

> Lockable.

> 3 drawers with telescopic full-extension runners

> Retractable spring-loaded handles.
Code No. W D
3365006  R21020113 520 310

NEW

[NEW/

> Four-compartment rigid sheetmetal tool chest.
> Central drawer locking mechanism.

230

Sioe
8.750

R2024 0003 TOOL CHEST WINGMAN

with 3 drawers, empty

> Four-compartment rigid sheetmetal tool chest.
> Load capacity 35 kg per drawer
> Generous storage under lid, lid with brake,

Code No. —

3301696  R20240003  Drawers: 3xH 83 mm

compartment: H70 x W 520 x D 400 mm

[NEW/

NEW

opening angle 90 degrees, usable as work surface

H W D
446 724 470

Sige
40.000

R2016 0006
WORKSHOP TROLLEY MECHANICS

© drawers, empty

GEDOREFred

=

> Instrong, sheetmetal construction, ideal for the
professional workshop

> Individual locking device on every drawer prevents them

from opening when the trolley is in motion
> Load capacity of 35kg per drawer

Code No.
3301839  R20160006 300

MAX load capacity Svee

> Central drawer locking mechanism, supplied with two keys

> Two swivel castors, (one with safety brake)
> Load capacity of 300kg

> Red and black powder coated

> Handle for easy manoeuvrability

H W D
871 651 585

Sioo
48.000

R2020 0007
WORKSHOP TROLLEY WINGMAN

with 7 drawers, empty

=a 35kg =a
= N~ =0 | 5
soe| [dE] [

> Instrong, sheetmetal construction, ideal for the
professional workshop

> 7 drawers with telescopic, full-extension runners
with individual locking (one-hand operation)

Code No. —

3301690  R20200007 5xH=83mm
2xH=155mm

INEW/|

> Load capacity 35 kg per drawer
> Central drawer locking mechanism, supplied with
four keys

H W D
1.034 724 470

Sioe
80.000

R2040 0006
TOOL TROLLEY MECHANIC

with & drawers, empty

GEDOREFred

—= =a
i) =
210kg o

> Large storage space with adjustable shelf,
separately lockable

> Instrong, sheetmetal construction, ideal for the
professional workshop

> 6 drawers with telescopic, full-extension runners

> Load capacity 25 kg per drawer

Code No. =

3301818  R20400006  4xH69mm
1xH144mm
1x218 mm

INEW/

> Central locking with cylinder lock with 4 keys

> 30 mm thick multiplex beech wood worktop,
surface additionally protected by linseed
oil varnish

935 988 431

wkgw

81.000
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SPANNERS

010

TOOLS WITH PURPOSE

« Large assortment with versatile solutions
from open-end to ring and ratchet spanners
« Optimised head heights and widths as well
as jaw positions for efficient working angles
« Matt-satin surfaces for glare-free work



SPANNERS

RO910XXXX Code No. O.mm l«<mm»| iy
COMBINATION 3300062 R09100060 6 % 0016
iZA“'C\INERS > ;\;:mtj\ Dllyo331 31138 3300963 R09100070 7 105 0018
o 3300964  R09100080 8 110 0024

N fimofietiols’ 3300965  R09100090 9 120 0.031
b D ot 3300966 R09100100 10 130 0035
3300967  R09100110 11 140 0035

3300968  R09100120 12 153 0.050

3300969  R09100130 13 163 0072

3300970  R09100140 14 173 0075

3300971 R09100150 15 185 0.090

3300972 R09100160 16 198 0.105

3300973 R09100170 17 210 0.120

3300074 R09100180 18 20 0.155

3300975 R09100190 19 230 0.107

3300976 R09100200 20 240 0.200

3300077 R09100210 21 52 0.240

3300978 R09100220 22 262 0.220

330079 R09100230 23 282 0280

3300980  R09100240 24 28 0300

3300981  R09100250 25 ) 0330

3300982 R091002260 26 302 0360

3300983  R09100270 27 310 0400

3300984 R091002280 28 320 0435

3300985  R09100290 29 330 0475

3300986  R09100300 30 340 0.500

3300987  R09100320 32 360 0.700

RO910XXXX Code No. Contents Pieces Sige
;g;ﬁl\?&ggﬁg - 3300988 R09105008 891011131417 19mm 8 0600
> Acc.to DIN 3113, 3300990 R09105012 101112131417192224273032mm 12 2500

Form A, 150 3318,

oo, 3300994 R09105017 6789101112131415161718192021 22mm 7 1800
> Jawsetat 15° 3300991 R09105021 67891011121314151617181920212224273032mm A 4m
> Inthe holder

RO710XXXX Code No. O.mm lemm>| Sud
ECA);ACBHWE‘AFQEENNER . 3300828  R07100080 8 136 0.047
- > Based on DIN 3113, 3300829  R07100090 9 143 0065
S 'Sst?a?;fpmem 3300830  RO7100100 10 160 0.066

i) ) jawsetat1s 3300831  R07100110 11 168 0077
3300832 RO7100120 12 174 0.085

3300833 RO7100130 13 180 0.100

3300834 RO7100140 14 193 0110

3300835 R07100150 15 200 0.149

3300836 RO7100160 16 216 0.180

3300837  RO7100170 17 33 0.200

3300838  R07100180 18 239 0220

3300839 RO7100190 19 250 0248

3300840  RO7100200 20 25 0410

3300841  RO7100210 21 25 0412

3300842 RO7100220 22 25 0402

3300843 RO7100240 24 325 0.504

011



SPANNERS

RO720XXXX Code No. Contents Pieces Sige

COMBINATION 3300872 RO7205005  §10131719mm 5 0688

RATCHET SPANNER
SET reversible.metric > Based on DIN 3113, 3300873  R07205012  8910111213141516171819mm 12 1576
' 1503318

> Ring offset to 15°,
reversible for right and left
hand operation

> Ratchet mechanism with
72 teeth

> Inthe holder

RO720XXXX n Code No. Contents Pieces Sioe

COMBINATION

3300059 R07203012  Combination ratchet spanners8 1012131517 18 19 mm 12 15.680
RATCHET SPANNER > In accordance with Square end drive adaptor 1/4" for Size 10 mm, 3/8" for Size 13 mm, 1/2"
SET with adapters, for Size 19 mm
DIN 31131503318

metric, 12 pieces Bit adaptor 1/4" for Size 10mm

> Ring offset to 15°,
reversible for right and left
hand operation

> Ratchet mechanism with
72 teeth

> Inrugged plastic case

R47001004 =
SQUARE DRIVE ADAPTERSET

for racthet spanners, 4 pieces

> For secure connection of ratchet wrench and socket 6.3 (1/4")

> Push-button release > Matt chrome-plated

> Square drive in acc. with DIN 3120, 1S0 1174, with ball > Chrome-vanadium steel

locking device
WHILE STOCKS LAST

> Bit holder with hexagon drive in acc. with DIN 3126 - C
Code No. Contents Pieces Sige
3300061 R47001004  External hex 19 mm x external sq. 1/2" for sockets 4 0.100

External hex 13 mm x external sq. 3/8" for sockets
External hex 10 mm x external sq. 1/4" for sockets
External hex 10 mm x in-hex 1/4" for all 1/4" bits

RO110XXXX Code No. Omm o~ &
DOUBLE RING 3300901  R01100607 6x7 175 0.055
SPANNER

etric > Acc toDIN 838,150 3318, 3300902  R01100809  8x9 185 0.070

150 1085, 150 10104

Y, > 5° offset 3300904  R01101011  10x 11 198 0.090
o > Thin-walled rings 3300906 R01101213  12x13 215 0.115

> Chrome-vanadium steel

——— e ) N 3300908  R01101415  14x15 228 0.150
finish 3300909 R01101617  16x17 246 0.190
WHILE STOCKS LAST 3300910 R01101719  17x19 268 0.235
3300911  R01101819  18x19 268 0.235

3300913  R01102022  20x22 292 0.315

3300914  R01102123  21x23 315 0.350

3300916  R01102426  24x26 328 0.450

3300917  R01102427  24x27 328 0.500

3300918  R01102430  24x30 342 0.600

3300919  R01102528  25x28 342 0.500

3300921 R01102732  27x32 365 0.600

3300922 R01103032  30x32 370 0.630

0le



SPANNERS

RO110XXXX Code No. Gontents Pieces S5%
DOUBLE RING
SPANNER SET 3300926  R01105008  6x7 8x9 10x11 12x13 14x15 16x17 18x19 20x22 mm 8 1.400
> Acc.to DIN 838, 3300928 R01105012  6x7 8x9 10x11 12x13 14x15 16x17 18x19 20x22 mm 12 3.550
1503318, 150 1085,
15010104
> 5°offset

> Thin walled rings

> Chrome-vanadium steel

> Matt satin chrome-
plated finish

> Inthe holder

RO135XXXX

> Fortight spaces Code No. O mm «mm»| oy
PALE MOONRING N UTER T 23 3301113 RO1351012 10X 12 128 0.045
SPANNER X :
3301114 RO1351113  11x713 150 0,075
~ \ 3301115 RO1351315  13x15 168 0.100
3301116  RO1351416  14x16 184 0.115
3301117 RO1351517  15x17 184 0.115
ROS510XXXX Code No. Omm  «mm- GO Code No. Omm  «mm-  $Go
DOUBLE OPEN 3300930 R05100607 6x7 122 0025 3300943 R05101719  17x19 222 0.155
ENDED SPANNERS : X :
> Acc. to DIN 895,150 3318, 3300931 R05100809 8x9 140 0040 3300944 R05101819  18x19 222 0.155
150 1085
> I setat 15° 3300933 RO5101011  10x11 157 0040 3300946 R05102022 20x22 236 0.210
, - A 3300934  R05101013  10x13 172 0060 3300947 R05102123  21x23 247 0.240
~ “X_- | WHILESTOCKSLAST 3300935 RO5101213  12x13 172 0055 3300948 R05102224  22x24 247 0.240
3300940 RO5101415  14x15 188 0100 3300949 R05102426  24x26 266 0.300
3300942  RO5101617  16x17 205 0110 3300950 R05102427  24x27 266 0.300
RO510XXXX Code No. Contents Pieces Sie
DOUBLE OPEN- 3300959  RO5105008  6x7 8x9 10x1112x13 14x15 16x17 18x19 20x22 8 0.700
ENDED SPANNER X190 TOKT ot T TOXT/ 18X S mim ;
SETS > Acc.to DIN 3110, 3300960  RO5105012  6x78x9 10x1112x13 14x15 16x17 18x19 20x22 1 2.420
150 3318, 150 1085,
long. metric o 21x23 24x27 25%28 30x32 mm
> Jawsetat 15°
> Inthe holder
RO310XXXX Code No. I«"inch»>| «mm»| mm ] S
ADJUSTABLE 3300997  R03100008 8 200 30 0.250
SPANNERS ’
> Acc.to DIN 3117, Form A 3300998  R03100010 10 250 34 0.420
> Jawsetat 15°
L BS S A3 > Polished head with lasered 3300999  R03100012 12 300 Q1 0.700
scale
> High torque
> Nickel chrome plated
RO380XXXX S Ao DINT17. Form A Code No. <“inch»| <mm | mm 5] Py
ADJUSTABLE >JCC' Ot £ o 3301060  R03800006 6 150 20 0.140
aw seta .
SPANNERS > Swedish pattern, roller with
D 3301061 R03800008 8 200 25 0.280
left hand thread
1~ > High torque 3301062  R03800010 10 250 30 0.480
> Blackened finish 3301063 R03800012 12 300 36 0750

013



RANGE OF SOCKETS

014

RATCHETS WITH FUNCTION

« Full range of sockets and accessories
in1/4",3/8" and 1/2" drive
« Ratchetsin 1/4",3/8" and 1/2" drive, fine
toothed for clockwise and anti-clockwise operation
« Ratchets with oval heads for minimum return angle
and easy access in tight spaces



RANGE OF SOCKETS

R40000027
cCREVERSIBLE RATCHET 1/4"

o« — P

s,z-ﬂ T \B/’—
mm
=

> Lever for reversible clockwise/anticlockwise

operation

> Push-button release

> Fine-toothed
> For sockets, accessories etc. with square drive as per DIN
3120 - €6.3,1S0 1174, with ball retention groove

Code No. | [ ] £.,° ~mm>| Fapis
3300158  R40000027  1/4" 6,3 5 150 0.122
R40050009

cCREVERSIBLE RATCHET 1/4"

> Offset pattern for in-depth screw work
> Lever for reversible clockwise/anticlockwise

> Push-button release
> For sockets, accessories etc. with square drive as per DIN

operation 3120-C6.3,150 1174, with ball retention groove
Code No. [ B [ ] £.° ~mm»| S
3300159  R40050009  1/4" 63 10 145 0.100
R4100XXXX @ Code No. Omm i o1 ) &
SOCKET 1/4 3300064  R41000403 4 25 67 12,0 0.012
hexagon, metric
> Hand-operated, 3300065  R41004503 45 25 72 12,0 0.013
knurled grip 3300066  R41000503 5 25 78 12,0 0.013
> Acc.to DIN 3124,
o 3300067  R41005503 55 25 85 12,0 0.013
> Square drive as per 3300068  R41000603 6 25 9,1 12,0 0.014
DIN3120-C6.3,150 1174, 3300069  R41000703 7 25 10,5 12,0 0.012
with ball retention groove
3300070  R41000803 8 2% 13 12,0 0.014
3300071 R41000903 9 2 12,0 13,0 0.012
3300072 R41001003 10 2 127 14,5 0.014
3300073 R41001103 11 25 14,0 16,0 0.017
3300074 R41001203 12 25 15,0 17,0 0.020
3300075 R41001303 13 25 16,0 18,0 0.020
3300076  R41001403 14 25 18,0 19,7 0.018
R4120XXXX Code No. % mm l<mm | 01 02 Sige
FEMALE TORX® 3300102 R41200203  E5 25 72 12,0 0.013
SOCKET 1/4" ¢ ! :
for external TX screws > Ea"(:-zpefatedl 3300103 R41200303 K6 25 8,2 12,0 0.014
nuriea grip
» Square dgrive s per 3300104 R41200403  E7 25 9,0 12,0 0.014
DIN3120- (63, 3300105  R41200503  E8 25 133 12,0 0.015
150 1174, with ball
retention groove 3300106  R41200703  E10 25 125 13,2 0.015
R4245XXXX s
- Code No. ® ~mm>| =t [ .S
MALE TORX® !
SOCKET 1/4" 3300107  R42451106  T10 37 15,0 12 0.015
for recessed TX screws > Hand-operated, 3300108 R42451206  T15 37 15,0 12 0.016
knurled grip
> Square drive as per 3300109  R42451306 120 37 15,0 12 0.016
DIN3120-C6.3, 3300110  R42451406 125 37 15,0 12 0.016
5 150 1174, with ball
L e o ;eroove 3300111 R4SIS06 127 37 150 2 0.016
) 3300112 R42451606 T30 37 15,0 12 0.016
3300113 RA2451806  T40 37 15,0 12 0.017

015



RANGE OF SOCKETS

R&4255XXXX Code No. @ mm ~mm | = 0 Sioe
ALLENKEY
SOCKET 1/4" 3300123 R42550306 3 37 15,0 12 0.016
for in-hex screws > Hand-operated, 3300124 R42550406 4 37 15,0 12 0.016
knurled grip
> Acc.to DIN 7423 3300125 R42550506 5 37 15,0 12 0.017
% e :_ > ;?ﬁagrfzt:)nvg 253per 3300126 R42550606 6 37 15,0 12 0.015
1501174, with ball 3300127 R42550806 8 37 15,0 12 0.020
retention groove 3300128 R42551006 10 37 15,0 12 0.020
R‘ISIOXXXX Code No. ." .mm lamm»| &'g_-"
EXTENSIONS 1/4"
3300140 R45100009  1/4" 6,3 50 0.025
> For hand-operated sockets 3300141  R45100019  1/4" 6,3 100 0.050
) ﬂ > Square drive asper 3300142  R45100029  1/4" 63 150 0.065
—— DIN3120-C6.3, " :
150 1174, with ball
retention groove
> Coupler based on
DIN3120-A6.3,
IS0 1174, with ball lock
R45300005 1,::" Code No. | @ mm f<mm | She
UNIVERSAL JOINT
14" 3300144  R45300005  1/4" 6,3 33 0.024
> Screwed-on joint
- > Acc.to DIN3123-C6,4
(] .E ! ; ) > For hand-operated sockets
> Square drive as per
DIN3120-C6.3,150 1174,
with ball retention groove
> Coupler based on
DIN3120-A6.3,
150 1174, with ball lock
R45200022 %
SLIDING T-BAR WITH SLIDER 1/4"
3 —e > Acc.to DIN 3122,150 3315 > Coupler based on DIN3120- A 6.3, 150 1174,
i- > For hand-operated sockets with ball lock
Code No. | Bmm <mm | 5450
3300143  R45200022  1/4" 6,3 115 0.038

R38950001
DRIVING HANDLE 1/4"

——laD

Code No. |
3301344  R38950001 1/4"

0l6

> For hand-operated sockets and accessories with square q
drive as per DIN 3120, 150 1174,
ball locking device

> 2-component-handle for a hands-friendly
transfer of force

- mm [amm |

6,3 m

> Couplerinacc. with DIN3120- A 6.3, 150 1174,
with ball locking device

> square socket in handle suitable for ratchet drive with DIN
3120-C6.3,150 1174, with ball catch groove

Sige
0.120




RANGE OF SOCKETS

R47110009 B Code Mo, L . 'Y ™ «mm &
SOFKET HOLDER 3300150  R47110009  1/4" 63 1/4" 63 50 0.016
14 > For driving sockets and

screwdriver bit sockets
m > Coupler based on

DIN3120-A6.3,

150 1174, with ball lock

> Hex drive as per

DIN 3126 - C6.3 (1/4") for

use in chucks
R47120011 Q Code o ' o o fmms &
QUICK-CHANGE BIT . .
HOLDER 1/4" 3300148  R47120011 1/ 6,3 1/4 60 0.030

> Quick-grip system for hex
bits as per DIN3126- (6.3
: +E£6.3(1/4")
E- > Hex drive as per
DIN 3126 - C6.3 (1/4") for

use in chucks
> Release for bit ejection

with magnet

R47110011 Code Mo, ' X o o - 7

BITHOLDER 1/4 3300146  R47110011  1/4" 63 14" 60 0.022
with magnet
> Acc. to DIN 7427

> For bits with external
c - hexagon drive to DIN 3126
-(6.3E6.3(1/4"), external
hexagon drive to DIN 3126 -
(6.3 (1/4") for use in chucks




RANGE OF SOCKETS

R50000027
cCREVERSIBLE RATCHET 3/8"

o — D

10 vyl

> Lever for reversible clockwise/anticlockwise
operation
> Push-button release

> Fine-toothed
> For sockets, accessories etc. with square drive as per DIN
3120-C6.3,150 1174, with ball retention groove

Code No. | ] £° mm=| Sioe
3300224  R50000027  3/8" 10 5 180 0.282
R5100XXXX O Code No. Omm  wmme 01 0 5
SOCKET 3/8 3300164 R51000604 6 2 10,0 17,0 0.019
hex, metric, short
> Hand-operated, 3300165  R51000704 7 28 10,6 17,0 0.019
knurled grip
> Acc.to DIN3124, 3300166 R51000804 8 28 18 17,0 0.020
= 150 2725-1 3300167  R51000904 9 28 132 17,0 0.021
a' > Square dive a per 3300168 RS1001004 10 2 142 170 0.021
DIN3120-C10, ' ! :
150 1174, with ball 3300169  R51001104 11 28 15,6 17,0 0.021
retention groove 3300170 R51001204 12 2 170 180 0.024
i 3300171 R51001304 13 28 18,0 18,0 0.029
3300172 R51001404 14 28 19,5 19,0 0.032
3300173 R51001504 15 28 210 20,0 0.036
3300174  R51001604 16 28 2,0 21,0 0.039
3300175 R51001704 17 30 35 2,0 0.053
3300176 R51001804 18 30 25 3,0 0.057
3300177 R51001904 19 30 26,0 2,0 0.061
3300178 R51002004 20 32 28,0 25,0 0.060
3300179 R51002104 21 32 28,0 26,0 0.074
3300180 R51002204 22 32 30,0 28,0 0.088
R55200039 Code No. [ E [ <mm»| iy
SLIDING T-BAR 3/8"
/ 3300242 R55200039  3/8" 10 200 0.19
> Acc. to DIN 3122,
1503315
U., > For hand-operated sockets
> Coupler based on
DIN3120-A 10,
IS0 1174, with ball lock
R5510XXXX ':/:B Code No. | @mm l«mm ] 558
|
g%ﬂKET EXTENSION 3300218 R55100024  3/8" 10 125 0.100
> For hand-operated sockets 3300219  R55100029  3/8" 10 150 0.150

> Square drive as per
DIN3120-C10,
150 1174, with ball
retention groove

> Coupler based on
DIN3120-A10,
150 1174, with ball lock

018



RANGE OF SOCKETS

R60600006

cC RATCHET HANDLE WITH COUPLER 1/2"

> Square coupler for clockwise/anti-clockwise > Also suitable for use with stepped keys and
0 ‘ operation radiator nipple keys

> Acc.to DIN 3122, 150 3315 > For sockets, accessories etc. with square drive as per DIN
3120-C6.3,150 1174, with ball retention groove

Code No. | [ ] £,° ~mm»| Se
3300412  R60600006  1/2" 12,5 12 270 0.560
R61000027
cCTELESCOPICRATCHET 1/2"
reversible
> Lever for reversible clockwise/anticlockwise > For sockets, accessories etc. with square drive as per DIN
G ; operation 3120 - €6.3, 150 1174, with ball retention groove
—
> Push—bu?ton release . - WHILE STOCKS LAST
> Telescopic shaft lockable in 5 positions
Code No. | ] e «mm»| mmIc perS
3300522 R60010027 12" 12,5 5 460-600 40 1.099
R60110009
2CSWIVEL-HEAD TELESCOPIC
RATCHET 1/2", reversible
> Telescopic shaft lockable in 5 positions 3120 - C6.3,150 1174, with ball retention groove

> Ratchet head swivels through 180°

ﬂi::-_:_—:——‘ > Ring for reversing clockwise/anticlockwise direction WHILE STOCKS LAST

> For sockets, accessories etc. with square drive as per DIN

Code No. | [ ] g «mm | mmigs Sio
3300523  R60110009  1/2" 12,5 10 430-580 70 1.292
R60000027

cC REVERSIBLE RATCHET 1/2"

T > Lever for reversible clockwise/anticlockwise > Fine-toothed
.Q ‘. operation > For sockets, accessories etc. with square drive as per DIN
8> > Push-button release 3120 - C6.3,150 1174, with ball retention groove

Code No. | B [ ] £.° ~mm»| e
3300410  R60000027  1/2" 12,5 5 250 0.586

RE255XXXX Code No. @rm  emme =D 0 i
ALLENKEY . 3300359 R62550510 5 55 170 2 0.064
SOCKET1/e
‘ > Hand-operated, 3300360  R62550610 6 55 17,0 2 0.064
hex, metric, short T
grip 3300361  R62550710 7 55 17,0 2 0.068
> Acc.to DIN7422
5 SRt 3300362 R62550810 8 55 17,0 2 0.068
DIN3120- C12.5, 3300363 R62550910 9 55 17,0 b)) 0.078
ISOJIT74, withiball 3300364  R62551010 10 55 17,0 b)) 0.080
retention groove
3300365 R62551110 11 55 170 2% 0.112
3300366  R62551210 12 55 17,0 2% 0.112
3300367 R62551410 14 55 17,0 2% 0.136
3300368 R62551710 17 55 17,0 2% 0.174

019



RANGE OF SOCKETS

2?35?@()( Code No. @mn  emme S 0 i
SOCETLR g owe s+ w an n o
hex, metric, long knurled grip ! .

> Acc.to DIN 7422 3300381 R62S51019 10 100 620 2 0.150

> Square drive as per 3300382 RG2551219 12 100 620 u 0.190

-Ef-_ DIN 3120~ ( 2 3300383 R62551419 14 100 62,0 24 0.220
e 150 1174, with ball

retention groove 3300384 R62551719 17 100 62,0 26 0.228
WHILE STOCKS LAST

RE100XXXX [@) Code No. Omm emm> 01 ) &R

SOCKET l/e” 3300257 R61000806 8 38 124 22 0050

e et shert > Hand-operated, 3300258 R61000906 9 38 142 22 0.050

- , i‘\’c‘:"lzdl)?ﬂgm 3300259 R61001006 10 38 153 22 0.050

g 3300260 R61001106 11 38 165 22 0.051

: ’ ] > Square drive as per 3300261  R61001206 12 38 178 22 0.052

) :’S'(')“ f::fwclt}]zbil | 3300262 R61001306 13 38 19,0 22 0.052

retention groove 3300263 R61001406 14 38 22 22 0.054

3300264  R61001506 15 38 213 22 0.054

WHILE STOCKS LAST 3300265  R61001606 16 38 32 22 0.060

3300266 R61001706 17 38 %42 30 0.063

3300267  R61001806 18 38 250 50 0.066

3300268  R61001906 19 38 27,0 20 0.080

3300269  R61002006 20 38 280 20 0077

3300270 R61002106 21 38 29,0 240 0.091

3300271 R61002206 22 38 300 260 0092

3300272 R61002306 23 38 310 280 0.102

3300273 R61002406 24 38 320 280 0.105

3300274 R61002507 25 Q 340 280 0.147

3300275 R61002607 26 2 350 20 0.150

3300276 R61002707 27 n 360 300 0.175

3300277 R61002807 28 0 37,0 300 0.200

3300278 R61003007 30 2 40,0 340 0.219

3300279 R61003207 32 " 20 360 0.192

RE100XXXX O Code No. Omm  ~mme 01 ) &

SOCKET1/e" 3300304  R61001014 10 7 153 22 0.073

e metric.ong > Hand-operated, 3300305 Re1001114 11 7 165 22 0.080

, i‘\’:ﬂ’ﬂ?ﬂgu& 3300306 R6T001214 12 7 178 22 0.090

- 3300307 Re1001314 13 7 19,0 22 0,09

> Square drive as per 3300308 R61001414 14 77 20,2 22,2 0.100

IDSI(,)\I ﬁ;fmﬁt‘hzbsal | 3300309 R61001514 15 7 23 22 0.110

retention goote 3300310 R61001614 16 7 82 22 0.114

3300311 R001714 17 7 42 230 0126

3300312 R61001814 18 77 20 230 0.131

3300313 R61001914 19 77 27,0 240 0.161

3300314 R61002014 20 77 280 240 0.167

3300315 R002114 21 77 2,0 20 0192

3300316 R61002214 22 77 300 260 0192

3300318 R61002414 24 77 320 280 0214

3300319 R61002714 27 77 360 300 0310

3300320 R61003014 30 77 40,0 340 0355

3300321  R6003214 32 77 12,0 36,0 0408

020



RANGE OF SOCKETS

RB6110XXXX Code No. o) lmm | p1 0 fis
SOCKET1/e 3300323 R61100806 8 38 2. 12,4 0.050
hex, metric, short
> Hand-operated, 3300324 R61100906 9 38 2,2 14,2 0.050
knurled grip
> A toDIN3124, 3300325  R61101006 10 38 2.2 153 0.050
150 2725-1 3300326  R61101106 11 38 2, 16,5 0.051
> Square driveas per 3300327  R61101206 12 38 2.2 178 0.052
' . DIN3120-C 125, . ’ :
e 150 1174, with ball 3300328 R61101306 13 38 22 19,0 0.052
retention groove 3300329  R61101406 14 38 22 202 0.054
3300330 R61101506 15 38 2.2 213 0.054
3300331 R61101606 16 38 2. 23,2 0.060
3300332 R61101706 17 38 23,0 242 0.063
3300333 R61101806 18 38 23,0 25,0 0.066
3300334  R61101906 19 38 24,0 27,0 0.080
3300335  R61102006 20 38 24,0 28,0 0.077
3300336 R61102106 21 38 24,0 29,0 0.091
3300337  R61102206 22 38 26,0 30,0 0.092
3300338 R61102306 23 38 28,0 31,0 0.102
3300339 R61102406 24 38 28,0 32,0 0.105
3300341 R61102607 26 0 29,0 35,0 0.147
3300342 R61102707 27 ) 30,0 36,0 0.150
3300343 R61102807 28 ) 30,0 37,0 0.175
3300345 R61103007 30 ) 34,0 40,0 0.200
3300346  R61103207 32 ) 36,0 0,0 0219
RE120XXXX = O] Code No. *mm wmme Q] 0 &2
FEMALE TORX®
3300349 R61200706  E10 38 13,1 22,0 0.052
SOCKET 1/2"
. > Hand-operated, 3300350  R61200806  E11 38 13,8 22,0 0.054
or external TX screws [—
nuried grip 3300351  R61200906  E12 38 14,9 22,0 0.052
> Square drive as per
DIN3120-C125, 3300352 R61201106  E14 38 16,7 22,0 0.052
150 1174, with ball 3300353 R61201306  El6 38 187 22,0 0.056
, ; fetention groove 3300354 R61201506  E18 38 23 20 0.054
W 3300355  R61201706 20 38 23 24,0 0.062
3300356  R61201807  E22 40 243 26,0 0.078
3300357  R61201907  E24 M 23 28,0 0.094

WWW.GEDORE.CO.ZA
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RANGE OF SOCKETS

R61021612 = [¥] CGde Mo Omm O 0 amms 0 S
SPARK PLUG
3300401 R61021612 16,0 12" 12,5 65 21,7 0.090
SOCKET 1/2"
> Hand-operated,
knurled grip
> Rubber insert for
holding the spark plug
> Acc. to DIN 3124,
150 2725-1
> Square drive as per
DIN3120-C12.5,150 1174,
with ball retention groove
R61022112 = Code No. Omm [ ) Fmms oy
SPARK PLU(% 3300402 R61022112 21,0 12" 12,5 65 27,1 0.138
SOCKET1/e ) .
) > Drive hexagon with
square drive 23 mm wrench size
> Hand-operated,
knurled grip
> Rubber insert for
holding the spark plug
> Acc. to DIN 3124,
150 2725-1
> Square drive as per
DIN3120-C12.5,
150 1174, with ball
retention groove
R6245XXXX Code No. ® ~mm»| =t 1] Sio®
MALE TORX®
3300391 R62451310 T20 55 17,0 22 0.058
SOCKET"1/2" - ’
for recessed TX screws > k::ﬂ:ir;erri:te J 3300392 R62451410  T25 55 17,0 2 0.058
> Square drive as per 3300393 R62451510 27 55 17,0 22 0.059
. DIN3120-C125, 3300394 R62451610 T30 55 17,0 2 0.059
. — 10 1174, with ball
e __4. ) 3300395 R62451810 T40 55 17,0 22 0.063
= retention groove
- 3300396 R62451910 T45 55 17,0 22 0.064
3300397 R62452110 T50 55 17,0 22 0.065
3300398 R62452210 55 55 17,0 22 0.074
3300399 R62452310  T60 55 17,0 24 0.100
R65200049 E,% Code No. | B@mm l~mm | Se
SLIDINGT-BAR1/2 3300408  R65200049 12" 12,5 250 0.368

_ i_ ==

Oee

> Acc. to DIN 3122,
1503315
> For hand-operated sockets
> Coupler based on
DIN3120-A 125,
150 1174, with ball lock



RANGE OF SOCKETS

R6510XXXX Code No. e ®nm <mm | 5%
EXTENSIONS 1/e 3300403  RGS100014 172" 125 75 0.100
> Forhand-operated sockets 3300404  R65100024 172" 125 125 0.180
-] > Square drive as per
\——-L‘—; DIN3120-C125, 3300406 R65100049 172" 125 250 0.430
1SO 1174, with ball
retention groove
> Coupler based on
DIN3120-A125,
150 1174, with ball lock
R65300012 Code No. o Omm | @mm ~mm>| Sioe
UNIVERSAL 3300407 R65300012  1/2" 12,5 12" 12,5 66 0.134
JOINT 1/2" o ' ’ '
> Screwed-on joint
> Acc.toDIN3123-C12,6
- > For hand-operated sockets
) ® ] i | > Square drive as per
il DIN3120-C12.5,

150 1174, with ball
retention groove

> Coupler based on
DIN3120-A 125,
150 1174, with ball lock
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ALWAYS THE RIGHT SOLUTION

« Large selection of practical socket sets in 1/4", 3/8"
and 1/2" for universal or specialised use

« Available in a robust sheet steel case with foam
insert or in a lightweight moulded case

« Organised storage and safe transport

024



SOCKET SETS

R49003016 @ Code No. Contents Pieces Sk
SOCKETSET 1/4"
— 3300050  R49003016  1/4" 2Clever-action ratchet fine-toothed, 72 teeth | 150 mm 16 0.620

1/4" Socket spanner hexagonal
SW44555678910111213|25mm
1/4" socket extension 100 mm

1/4" cross handle with slide | 115 mm

Bit adapter 1/4" square x 1/4" hex | 25 mm

> For hand-operation
> Plastic case in
GEDORE red Design

R49003033 Code No. Contents Pieces &
SOCKETSET 1/4 3300051  R49003033  1/4" 2Clever reversible ratchet, fine-toothed, 72 teeth | 150 mm 33 1.310
33 pieces

1/4" square plug-in handle 165 mm

1/4" socket hexagon 44.555.5678910111213 25 mm
1/4" screwdriver bit socket in-hex 3456 | 37 mm

1/4" screwdriver bit socket slotted 4 5.5 6.5 | 37 mm

-

Al > For hand-operation 1/4" screwdriver bit socket cross-head PH 12| 37 mm
LR AR > NSt @i 1/4" screwdriver bit socket cross-head PZ 12 | 37 mm
e GEDORE red Design 1/4" screwdriver bit socket TXT15T20T25 T30 37 mm

1/4" socket extension 50 100 mm
1/4" universal joint | 32 mm
Bit adapter1/4" sq. x 1/4" hex | 25 mm

R49°°3046/ @ Code No. Contents Pieces e
SOCKETSET 1/4"

2 ! i - 1414
46 pieces 3300052  R49003046  1/4" 2Kreversible lever ratchet fine-toothed, 72 teeth | 150 mm 46

1/4" square socket 165 mm

1/4" socket hexagon SW44,55,5678910 111213 14| 25 mm
1/4" screwdriver bit socket hexagon socket inner 345678 |37 mm
1/4" screwdriver bit socket slot 45,5 6,5 | 37 mm

> For hand-operation 1/4" Screwdriver bit socket Phillips PH 12337 mm
> Plastic case in 1/4" Screwdriver bit socket Phillips PZ 12|37 mm
GEDORE red Design 1/4" Screwdriver bit socket TXT10T15T20T25T27 30740 37 mm

1/4" Socket wrench extension 50 100 mm

1/4" Flexible socket wrench extension 150 mm
1/4" Cross handle with slide | 115 mm

1/4" Cardan joint | 32 mm

Bit-Adapter 1/4" square x 1/4" hexagon | 25 mm
Allen wrench set hexagon SW 1,27 1.52 2.5 mm

R49005037 @ Code No. Contents Pieces oprrs

TOOLSET T-HANDLE

WIT RATCHET 1/2¢ 3300025  R49005037  2Cratchet hand grip with swivel 37 1335

1/4" in-hex blade, ring change

37 pieces ) Socket hexagon 678910 11121314135 mm

> For hand-operation Bit holder 1/4" hexx 1/4" hex | 135 mm

> In-hex for direct 1/4" bit hexagon 34568 mm | 25 mm
mounting of bits as 1/4" bit slotted 4.5 5.5.6.5 | 25 mm
per DIN3126-D 6.3 1/4" bit cross-head PH 1223 | 25 mm

> Ring for reversing 1/4" bit cross-head PZ 1223 | 25 mm
dlockwise/anticlockwise 1/4" bit TXT10T15T20T25T30T40 | 25 mm
direction 1/4" bit TX with drill hole TI0T15T20T25 | 25 mm

> 9xlong all-steel blades with
square drive and sockets

> Ixlong all-steel blade with
square drive as bit holder or
extension

> Bits in extra plastic holders

- w
. WHILE STOCKS LAST
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SOCKET SETS

R49005023
BIT RATCHETSET
WITHADAPTER 1/4"

compact, 23 pieces

E
(&)

> For hand-operation
> Rugged plastic box
with belt clip

¥

@n

WHILE STOCKS LAST

Code
3300026

No.
R49005023

Contents Pieces

Bit ratchet 1/4" reversible, with drive adapter 23
Socket wrench insert hexagon SW678101112 13 mm

1/4" bits hexagon socket 4 56 mm

1/4" bits slot 5,5 mm

1/4" bits cross recess PH 12

1/4" bits cross recess PZ 12

1/4" bits TXT15T20T25T27 T30

Adapter 1/4" 4kt x 1/4"

6kt bit holder 1/4" 6kt x 1/4" 6kt, with magnet | 67 mm

Sgw

0.380

R59003026
SOCKETSET 3/8"
26 pieces

> For hand-operation
> Plastic case in
GEDORE red Design

Code
3300053

No.
R59003026

Contents Pieces

3/8" 2K lever reversible ratchet fine-toothed, 72 teeth | 180 mm 26
3/8" socket wrench insert hexagon

SW67891011121314151617181920212224 mm

3/8" spark plug insert SW 16 21 mm | 65 mm

3/8" socket wrench extension 75 150 mm

3/8" cross handle with sliding piece 200 mm

3/8" Cardan joint 48 mm

Reducer 3/8" - 1/4"| 27 mm

Shoo
2.440

R59003059
SOCKETSET 3/8"
59 pieces

tntniatniatning

c00000000 :)9
ca-—

TR,

> For hand-operation
> Plastic case in
GEDORE red Design

WHILE STOCKS LAST

Code
3300054

No.
R59003059

Contents Pieces

3/8" 2C lever reversible ratchet, fine-toothed, 72 teeth | 180 mm 59
3/8" socket hexagon bi-hex
67891011121314151617181920212224mm
3/8" socket hexagon hex long
891011121314151719|L.63mm

3/8" spark plug socket 16 21 mm | 65 mm

3/4" screwdriver bit socket in-hex
34567810|48 mm

3/4" screwdriver bit socket slotted 5.5 7 8 | 48 mm
3/8" screwdriver bit socket cross-head PH 12 | 48 mm
3/8" screwdriver bit socket cross-head PZ 12 | 48 mm
3/8" screwdriver bit socket TX
T25T27T30T40T45T50T55 | 48 mm

3/8" socket extension 75 250 mm

3/8" universal joint | 49 mm

Reducer 3/8" - 1/4"| 27 mm

Socket extension piece/slider 3/8" x 1/2" | 44 mm

oo
4.800

R69013024
SOCKETSET 1/2"
24 pieces

026

> For hand-operation
> Plastic case in
GEDORE red Design

Code
3300056

No.
R69013024

Contents Pieces

1/2" 2C lever reversible ratchet, fine-toothed, 72 teeth | 250 mm 24
1/2" socket bi-hex

10111213141516171819202122

23242627 283032

1/2" socket extension 125 250 mm

Socket extension piece/slider 3/8" x 1/2" | 44 mm

Sioe
4.750



SOCKET SETS

R46003092
SOCKETSET
/4" +1/e"

9Se pieces

J O

> For hand-operation
> Plastic case in
GEDORE red Design

Code
3300062

No.
R46003092

Contents Pieces

1/4" 2K lever reversible ratchet fine-toothed, 72 teeth | 150 mm 92
1/4" square plug-in handle | 165 mm

1/4" socket wrench insert hexagon
SW445555678910111213 mm

1/4" socket wrench insert hexagon

SW45678910111213 mm|50 mm

1/4" socket wrench extension 50 100 mm

1/4" cross handle with sliding piece | 115 mm

1/4" universal joint | 32 mm

bit holder 1/4" hexagonal x 1/4" hexagonal, with magnet | 60 mm
Bit adaptor 1/4" square x 1/4" hexagon | 25 mm Drive adaptor
1/4" hexagon x square with ball lock | 25 mm

1/4" bits inner hexagon 34568 10| 25 mm

1/4" bitsslot 45,57 | 25 mm

1/4" bits cross recess PH0 123 4| 25 mm

1/4" bits cross recess PZ 123 25 mm

1/4" bits TXT8 T10T15T20 725727 T30T40 | 25 mm

5/16" bits TXT45 T50T55 | 30 mm

1/2" 2K lever reversible ratchet fine-toothed, 72 teeth | 250 mm
1/2" socket wrench insert hexagon
SW101112131415171922 24273032 mm

1/2" spark plug insert 21 mm (13/16") | 65 mm

1/2" socket wrench extension 125 250 mm

1/2" universal joint | 65 mm

Enlarging/sliding piece 3/8"x 1/2" | 44 mm

Bit adaptor 1/2" square x 5/16" hexagon | 38 mm
Double-jointed key SW 8x9 10x11 12x13 14x15 mm
Combination wrench SW 8101213 14 17 mm

Hexagon Key Wrenches, hexagon SW 1.522.5 mm

=
g

5.850

R46003094
SOCKETSET
1/4"+1/2"

94 pieces

oy —m
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> For hand-operation
> Plastic case in
GEDORE red Design

Code
3300057

No.
R46003094

Contents Pieces

1/4" 2Clever reversible ratchet, fine-toothed, 72 teeth | 150 mm 94
1/4" square plug-in handle 165 mm

1/4" socket hexagon
44555567891011121314| 25 mm

1/4" socket hexagon 678910111213 mm | 50 mm
1/4" screwdriver bit socket in-hex 44 5 6 | 37 mm
1/4" screwdriver bit socket slotted 4 5.5 6.5 | 37 mm
1/4" screwdriver bit socket cross-head PH 12 | 37 mm
1/4" screwdriver bit socket cross-head PZ 12|37 mm
1/4" screwdriver bit socket TX
T8T10T15T20T25T27730|37 mm

1/4" socket extension 50 100 mm

1/4" sliding T-bar with slider | 115 mm

1/4" universal joint | 32 mm

5/16" bits in-hex 8 1012 14| 30 mm

5/16" bits slotted 8 10 12| 30 mm

5/16" bits cross-head PH 3 4| 30 mm

5/16" bits cross-head PZ 3 4| 30 mm

5/16" bits TXT40 T45 T50T55 | 30 mm

1/2" 2Clever reversible ratchet, fine-toothed, 72 teeth | 250 mm
1/2" sockethex 10 111213141516 17 18
19202122232427283032

1/2" socket hexagon 14151719 77 mm

1/2" spark plug socket 16 21 mm | 65 mm

1/2" socket extension 125 250 mm

1/2" universal joint | 66 mm

Socket extension piece/slider 3/8" x 1/2" | 44 mm

Bit adapter 1/4" square x 5/16" hex | 38 mm

Hexagon Allen key set 1.5,2 2.5 mm

WWW.GEDORE.CO.ZA
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SOCKET SETS

R46003100
SOCKETSET
1/4"+1/e"
100 pieces

O] [@

> For hand-operation
> Plastic case in
GEDORE red Design

Code
3300063

No.
R46003100

Contents Pieces

1/4" 2Clever reversible ratchet, fine-toothed, 72 teeth | 150 mm 100
1/4" square plug-in handle 165 mm

1/4" socket hexagon 44.555.567891011 1213 mm

1/4" socket extension 50 100 mm

1/4" sliding T-bar with slider | 115 mm

1/4" universal joint | 32 mm

Bit adapter1/4" sq. x 1/4" hex | 25 mm

1/4" bitsin-hex34568 10| 25 mm

1/4" bits slotted 45.57 | 25 mm

1/4" bits cross-head PH123 4| 25 mm

1/4" bits cross-head PZ 123 | 25 mm

1/4" bits TXT8T10T15T20T25T27 T30 T40 | 25 mm

1/2" 2Clever reversible ratchet, fine-toothed, 72 teeth | 250 mm
1/2" socket hex 10111213 14151617 18 19
20212223242627283032mm

1/2" socket extension 125 250 mm

1/2" universal joint | 65 mm

Socket extension piece/slider 3/8" x 1/2" | 44 mm
Combination spanners8910 111213141516 17 18 19 mm
Hexagon Allen key set 1.522.53456 8 10 mm

Adjustable spanner 10" 250 mm

Screwdriver slotted 4 5.5 6.5

Screwdriver cross-head PH 123

Side cutter 180 mm

Telephone pliers 200 mm

Water pump pliers 10" 250 mm

Hammer 500 g

Shoe
10.000

R46003172
SOCKETSET
1/4"+3/8"+1/e"
172 pieces

: -
FELEELy €8
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> For hand-operation
> Plastic case in
GEDORE red Design

Vadadndatadndadatadndndede b
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Code
3300058

No.
R45603172

Contents Pieces

1/4" 2K lever reversible ratchet, fine-toothed, 72 teeth | 150 mm 172
1/4" square plug-in handle 165 mm

1/4" socket wrench insert, hexagon
SW445555678910111213 14|25 mm

1/4" socket wrench insert hexagon SW 45678910 50 mm
1/4" socket wrench insert TX E4 E5 E6 7 E8 | 25 mm

1/4" screwdriver bit socket hexagon socket 345 6 | 37 mm

1/4" screwdriver bit socket slotted 4 5.5 6.57 | 37 mm

1/4" screwdriver bit socket cross-slotted PHO 12|37 mm

1/4" screwdriver bit socket cross recess PZ0 12|37 mm

1/4" screwdriver bit socket TX

T8T9T10T15720T25727T30| 37 mm

1/4" screwdriver bit socket TX with bore
T8T9T10T15T20T25727T30| 37 mm

1/4" socket wrench extension 50 100 mm

1/4" T-handle with slider | 115 mm

1/4" universal joint | 32 mm bit adapter 1/4"square x 1/4" hex. |25 mm
1/4" bits TXTST6 T7 | 25 mm 1/4" bits TX with hole 77| 25 mm
1/4" bits TX plus security T10 1572072527 T30 T40T45 | 25 mm
1/4" bits multi-tooth XZN M5 M6 M8 | 25 mm

1/4" bits keyway M5 M6 M7 M8 M9 | 25 mm

5/16" bits hexagon socket 78 10 12 14| 30 mm

5/16" bits slotted 8 10 12| 30 mm

5/16" bits cross recess PH 3 4|30 mm

5/16" bits cross recess PZ3 4| 30 mm

5/16" bits TXT40 T45 T50 TS5 T60T70 | 30 mm

5/16" bits TX with bore T40T45 T50 T55T60 770 | 30 mm

3/8" 2K lever reversible ratchet, fine-toothed, 72 teeth | 180 mm
3/8" socket wrench insert hexagon SW 10111213 141516171819
3/8" socket wrench insert hexagon SW 10 111213 1415 | 63 mm
3/8" socket wrench insert TXE10 E11 E12E14 E16 E18

3/8" spark plug insert SW 18 mm | 65 mm

3/8" socket wrench extension 150 mm

3/8" universal joint | 49 mm

bit adapter 3/8"square x 5/16" hex |30 mm

1/2" 2K lever reversible ratchet, fine-toothed, 72 teeth | 250 mm
1/2" socket wrench insert hexagon SW 101112131415 16
17181920212224273032

1/2" socket wrench insert 6 -kant SW 16 17 18 19 22| 77 mm
1/2" socket wrench insert TX E20 E24

1/2" spark plug insert SW 16 21 mm | 65 mm

1/2" socket wrench extension 125 250 mm

1/2" universal joint | 66 mm

enlarging piece / sliding piece 3/8"x 1/2" | 44 mm

bit adapter 1/2"square x 5/16" hex |38 mm

offset screwdriver set hexagon SW 1.522.534 56 mm

Sise
10.500



SOCKET SETS

R46003232 Code

¢ c
SQFP\ET_?ET 3300185  R46003232  1/4"+1/2" 2K reversible ratchets, 232
1/4"+1/2

No. Contents Pieces

1/4" +1/2" Sockets

1/4" + 1/2" Cross handle with slide,
1/4" + 1/2" Socket extension,
1/4" +1/2" Cardan joint,
1/4" Square socket handle,
¥ 1/2" Sockets TX,
el ‘ > Forhand-operation Enlargement adapter/slide

e > Plastic case in 3/8"x1/2",1/2" Bit adapter square x
GEDORE red Design 5/16" hexagonal,
1/4" Bit screwdriver,
1/4" Bits, internal hex, slotted, PH, PZ,
TX, TXB,
1/4" Bit holder 60+80+120mm,
Bit box 30 pcs.,
Combination spanner,
Offset screwdriver set,
hexagon socket 8 pcs.,
Offset screwdriver set, TX 8 pcs.

THE ORGANISED ALL-ROUNDER

High quality tool set for a wide for the smallest of working angles. The red and black plastic case
range of applications ensures that nothing gets lost and that all the tools are always
handy and neatly organised.
The GEDORE red socket sets offer a wide selection
of different bits and sockets for all tasks in trade,
industry and DIY. Thanks to the smart combination of
the tool set with all common profiles and spanner sizes
and many accessories, nothing stands in the way of
successful work. The GEDORE red lever-action ratchets
offer secure tightening and loosening of nuts and are of
extremely high quality, as well as being finely toothed

2 \ PERFECT EQUIPMENT
1 [ ® e -;5 ’:: i « 232 tools for the most diverse
L@ — 9 - g ' . screwdriving applications in a simple
| &0 v i te B RIS 10T | e v layout guarantees quick access
3 Pig-X P = | e o '
A 4 L) ¢ l H I
] {} {‘ 'y @ : - - a
O ® i|l] * 8= e HIGH QUALITY
. | .
. . @ B - + The lever-operated reversible ratchets from
‘ ' 2 i GEDORE red offer secure tightening or

loosening of the nut and are of extremely

' » | high quality, as well as being finely toothed
o o : s for the smallest possible working angle.
- Par @ { {
3 Ty o ¥y !
¥ r\'}; : STABLE STORAGE

« Lightweight plastic case with metal
"4 hinges guarantee safe storage and
secure mobile use

__,___._._
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SOCKET SETS

R68003030
ALLENKEY SOCKET SET 1/2"

30 pieces

USSRy Y0

> For hand-operation
> Plastic case in
GEDORE red Design

Code No. Contents Pieces  Sne
3301573  R68003030 56781012141719|55 mm 30 5.400
5678101 1213|100mm
5678101214|140mm
56781012|200mm
R68003026
MALE TORX®SOCKET SET 1/2"XZN
26 pieces
- > For hand-operation
I ARSEAR > Plastic case in
GEDORE red Design
|
nnhAARE aRAA
oot oo AR
Code No. Contents Pieces e
3301574  R68003026 XZN M5 M6 M8 M9 M10 M12 M14 M16 | 55 mm 26 5.400
XZN M5 M6 M8 M9 M10 M12 M14 | 100 mm
XZN M5 M6 M8 M9 M10 M12 M14 | 140 mm
XZN M8 M10 M12 M14| 200 mm
R62558110
ALLENKEYSOCKETSET 1/2"
in-hex, metric, on holding rail, 10 pieces o .
> Screwdriver bit socket 1/2", hexagon socket, > Hand-operated, knurled grip
design according to DIN 7422
fAfAALARAR
NN 11111040 91 1T 170 70 TR0
Code No. Contents Pieces rey
3300027 R62558110 567891012141719|55 mm 10 1.140
R62458107
MALE TORX®SOCKETSET 1/e"
holdi il,7pi
crherEnaral, Apeces > Sockets 1/2",TX > Hand-operated, knurled grip
Code No. Contents Pieces S
3300029  R62458107  TXT20T25T27T30T40T45T50 | 55 mm 7 0.560

030



SOCKET SETS

R61208007
FEMALE TORX®SOCKET SET 1/2"

on holding rail, 7 pieces

LLLL LA Eafr 1l
LLAPERCPCL UL PR L

= [©

> Sockets 1/2", TX

> Hand-operated, knurled grip

Code No. Contents Pieces e
3300028 R61208007  TXE10E11E12E14E16 E18 E20 7 0.460
R69008012 = O]
SOCKETSET 1/e"
hex, metric, onholding rail, 12 pieces > 2 reversible ratchet 1/2" > Socket 1/2", hex
> Socket extension 1/2", 75 mm
. “— _ § ~
o EED
Ul!U.lIUU|’.IU|'HII!!MIII[I‘II}I!I!’III Code No. Contents Pieces She
I i i | I
] 1 RS — 3300030  R69008012  2Creversible ratchet 1/2" | 250 mm 12 1.300

Socket wrench extension 1/2" | 75 mm

Sockets 1/2"SW101112131415161718 19|38 mm

R63003012 @ Code No. Contents Pieces S
IMPACT SOCKET 3300574 R63003012  Size101112131415161719212224 mm 12 1.598
SET 1/2" )
) > Square drive as per
12 pieces DIN3121-612,5,150 1174
> Acc. to DIN 3129, IS0 2725-2
> Machine-operated, fixing
with safety ring / pin
> Inrugged plastic case
R63003008 Code No. Contents Pieces  Sige
POWER WRENCH” 3300575 R63003008  Impactwrench 101213 1417192124 mm 8 1.100
SOCKETSET 1/2 .
5 > Square drive as per
pIeces DIN3121-G12,5,150 1174
> Acc. to DIN 3129, IS0 2725-2
> Machine-operated, fixing
with safety ring / pin
> Inrugged plastic case
R63043003 @ Code No. Contents Pieces Swe
IMPACT WRENCH” 3300578  R63043003  Powerwrench insert SW 1719 21 mm | 86 mm 30830
SOCKETSET 1/2 ) )
i > Spedially for fitting /
3 pieces

vehicles
> Special plastic sleeves

aluminium wheel rims
> Square drive as per

with safety ring / pin
> Inrobust plastic case

removing wheels nuts on

for damage-free work on

DIN3121-G12,5,150 1174
> Acc. to DIN 3129, IS0 2725-2
> Machine-operated, fixing

031



TORQUE WRENCHES

! - -

.
—

-

EURE
PRECISION™

CONTROLLED BOLT TIGHTENING

« For controlled right and left hand tightening from 10 to 200 N-m
« Precision confirmed with test certificate according to
DINEN IS0 6789
« Tripping accuracy: +/-3 % tolerance of the set scale value,
higher than required by the standard

032



TORQUE

RX890XXXX

> Controlled screw tightening from 10 to 200 Nm NE W
TORQUE WRENCH > Torque triggering clearly to be heard and felt

> Clockwise and anti-clockwise tightening from

switching over the mushroom head/push-through square
> Adjustable torque wrench with square drive

and integrated ratchet function
> Tripping accuracy: +/-3 % tolerance of the

set scale value
(@ > Supplied with calibratioin certificate
> Inaccordance with DIN EN 1S0 6789

Code No. | B@mm N-m Luubid Nom ~mms $5e
3301871  R58900050  3/8" 10 10-50 0,25 3345 0.476
3301217  R68900200  1/2" 12,5 40-200 1 485 1.420
3301871 3301217
TORQUE WRENCH WARRANTY &
CALIBRATION POLICY
Warranty Calibration

Interms of GEDORE'S warranty policy, all torque wrenches are covered by a lifetime guarantee against
defective materials and workmanship. Provided that the tool has been correctly used for its intended
purpose and allowances have been made for the wear and tear of moving parts, the torque wrench will
be repaired free of charge.

The warranty does not cover torque wrenches which have been misused or which have experienced
wear and tear through extensive use.

A warranty return will be assessed by our technical staff and if the return falls outside of our warranty
policy, the customer will be notified and quoted for the repair.

A standard calibration and the issue of a test certificate will be provided as standard practice
on any repair conducted.

A SANAS calibration and the issue of a SANAS calibration certificate will be done on request
atanominal charge.

Obsolescence

Please note that while GEDORE uses its best endeavours to carry significant stocks of spares
to support its torque wrench product range, some spares for older discontinued items are no
longer available. In such cases, repair of the torque wrench may not be possible.

WWW.GEEDORIE.COM
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SCREWDRIVERS

-

| RARID
ROATIENS;

1 FOR SLOT, PH, PZ, TX AND IN-HEX

. Blade of high-grade chrome-molybdenum steel

. Tips phosphated, corrosion-protected for low-wear

- Dual-material handles for a hands-friendly transfer of
force

034




SCREWDRIVERS

R38002006 Code No. Contents Pieces &

SCREWDRIVERSET

6 pieces 3301270  R38002006  Slotted screwdriver 35.56.5 mm 6 0435
> Blade of high-grade Cross-slotted screwdriver PHO 12

- chrome-molybdenum steel,

. chrome-plated

. > Moulded handle forms a

- firm unit with the blade

. > 5-edge handle head stops it

— rolling off when put down

R38002106 Code No. Contents Pieces — ewe

SCREWDRIVERSET .
3301271 R38002106  Slotted screwdriver 35,5 6,5 mm 6 0.435
6 pieces > Blade of high-grade (ross-head screwdriver PHO 12

chrome-molybdenum steel,
chrome-plated

> Moulded handle forms a
firm unit with the blade

> 5-edge handle head stops it
rolling off when put down

R38002012 Code No. Contents Pieces S

o IR 3301273 R38002012  Slotted driver345.56.58 12 097
e Pi?‘ll‘e ScreWd”'ver PHI2 & '
12 pieces > Blade of high-grade illips screwdriver

chrome-molybdenum steel, Phillips screwdriver PZ 12

VDE slotted screwdriver 2.5 mm

chrome-plated . )
VDE Phillips screwdriver PH 1

> Moulded handle forms a

firm unit with the blade Phase tester 3 mm
> 5-edge handle head stops it

rolling off when put down
R38402006 Code No. Contents Pieces  Swe
SCREWDRIVERSET )

3301272  R38402006  TXscrewdriver TI0T15T20T25T30T40 6 0.55

TORX® )
6 pleces > Blade of high-grade

chrome-molybdenum steel,
chrome-plated

> Moulded handle forms a
firm unit with the blade

> 5-edge handle head stops it
rolling off when put down
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SCREWDRIVERS

R38920000
EXTENDABLE SHANK SCREWDRIVER
13IN1

> 13 Screwdriver profiles in magazine
> Screwdriver handle with integrated
ratchet function, reversible
> Hexrecess drive as per DIN 3126 - D 6.3 (1/4"),

> Lockable telescopic blade, continuously adjustable
> Reversible clockwise/anticlockwise ratchet function

for bits

Code No. O O Contents T Se
3301337  R38920000  1/4" 6,3 Magazine screwdriver with 1/4" bits 128 0.280

Slot44,55,5mm

CrossrecessPH123

Cross recess PZ 12

TXT10T15720725

Inside hexagon 4 mm
R38011005 b /NEW’
2CSCREWDRIVER MAXIMUS
5 pieces

-

> 2-component-handle for a hands-friendly transfer of force

> With hexagon socket DIN 3126 - D 8 (5/16") for bits

> Additional 10 mm drive option on the bit adapter inserted
in the shaft

> The adapter housed in the handle is suitable for 1/4” bits

> Theinterchangeable double blades SL PH in the shaft of
the Maximus can be easily and quickly repositioned and
offer more flexibility

WHILE STOCKS LAST

A i ']
i e
—EEy—
Code No. Contents Lenghts Pieces Sig®
3300038  R38011005 2-component handle Handle 126 mm 5 0.230
5/16" shank Shaft 67 mm
Bit double blade PH 12 Handle with shaft and bit double blade 225 mm
Bit double blade Slot 5.5 6.5 mm
Bit adapter 8mm (5/16") x 1/4"
R38672006 Code No. Contents Pieces S
cCTHANDLE 3301281 R38672006 SW2,534568mm 6 0.731
CRANKED SOCKET >T i
wo-way profile
_KEY SET > 2-component-handle
inhex, & pieces for a hands-friendly transfer
of force
WHILE STOCKS LAST
1
R36605009 Code No. Contents Pieces — &we
ALLENKEYSET
3301331 R36605009  Hexagonallenkey1,522,53456810 9 0.250

inhex, 9 pieces .
> Inaplastic holder



SCREWDRIVERS

R36675009 Code No. Contents Pieces e
ALLENKEYSET 3301335 R36675009  Size1.522.53456810 9 0.404
in hex, 9 pleces .
> With ball end
> Inaplastic holder
R33005031
BIT BOX1/4
32 pieces
> Bits: Hardness: 60 HRC +/- 2, torque: 18.4 N-m > Box with clear cover
> Drive adaptor with magnetic bit locking
> Hexagon drive according to DIN 3126 150 1173 - 6.3 WHILE STOCKS LAST
> Machine-operated
Code No. Contents Pieces <o
3301338  R33005031 1/4" hexagon sizes 3 4 5 32 0.250
1/4" slotted 0.6x4.5 1.0x5.5 1.2x6.5
2x 1/4" cross-head PH 123
2x1/4" cross-head PZ 12 3 2xTXT10T15T20T25 T30 T40
Quick change adaptor for 1/4" bits C 6.3 with magnet
Bit adaptor 1/4" hex x 1/4" square
R35003040 =
BITSET1I0MM SK/XZN/ TX
40 pieces > Reinforced bits, 10 mm WHILE STOCKS LAST
> Hand-operated
> Hexagon drive acc. to DIN 3126150 1173 - C 10
T PLEng > Inrugged plastic case
MDD * i
]
L YT
A
Code No. Contents Pieces e
3301572 R35003040 inner hexagonal bit SW4 568101230 mm 40 1.750

inner hexagonal bit SW4 5681012 |75 mm

TXBitT20T25T30 T40T45T50T55 | 30 mm

TXBitT20T25T30 T40T45T50T55 | 75 mm

XZN bit M5 M6 M8 M10 M12 | 30 mm

XIN bit M5 M6 M8 M10 M12 | 75 mm

Bit adapter inner square drive 1/2" to inner hexagonal drive 10mm
Bitadapter inner square drive 3/8" to inner hexagonal drive 10mm
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PLIERS

NERGON® /¢
. POWE

GRIPPING, HOLDING, CUTTING
AND PRESSING

« Optimised gripping surfaces combined with high cutting
performance ensure the best possible work results

« Virtually loss-free power transmission from the
handle via the joint to the workpiece

« Easy adjustment and operation - even in the case
of large pipe and water pump pliers

038



PLIERS

R2830XXXX Code No. l«<mm»| Hard wire @ mm S
EE:\;SQ\IAT'ON 3301124  R28302180 180 1,6 0.24
> Acc.to DIN1S0 5746 3301125  R28302200 200 18 0.305
” > With gripping zones
r‘E ) for flat and round stock
~ > Induction-hardened cutting
edges
> 2-component-handle
for a hands-friendly transfer
of force
> Chrome-vanadium steel
R2842XXXX Code No. l«mm»| Piano wire @ mm iyr$
POWER SIDE
3301127  R28422180 180 18 0.23
CUTTERS
> Acc.to DIN1S0 5749 3301128  R28422200 200 20 032
— > High cutting
< performance with
low force
> Slim head
> Induction-hardened long
cutting edges
> 2-component-handle
for a hands-friendly transfer
of force
> Chrome-vanadium steel
R2850XXXX @ Code No. l«mm >| Hard wire @ mm She
TELEPHONE PLIERS
- 3301133 R28502200 200 18 0.2
strai
7 > Acc. to DIN 150 5745
> Straight grip surfaces,
—_— = lengthways-serrated
> Induction-hardened cutting
edges
> 2-component-handle
for a hands-friendly transfer
of force
> Chrome-vanadium steel
R28002003 Code No. Contents Pieces  Swe
PLIERSSET
‘ 3301155  R28002003  Combination pliers 180 mm 30N
3 pieces Side cutter 160 mm

—
=

> Induction-hardened cutting
edges

> 2-component-handle
for a hands-friendly transfer
of force

> Chrome-vanadium steel

Telephone pliers, straight 200 mm
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PLIERS

R28924110 > Acc.to DIN IS0 9242 Code No. f<mm | Medium-hard wire @ mm Sie
TOWERPINCER > head polshed 3301842  R28924110 250 24 0.395
> Pliers for heavy-duty use
> Induction-hardened cutting
> Dip-coated handle covers
> Special tool steel, forged
R27604060 Code No. Size Tip-0 Ring-0 Sio®
CIRCLIPPLIERS 3301138  R27604060 A2 18 19 0.18
EXTERNAL > Acc. to DIN 5254 Form A
straight > Straight precision tips
> With opening spring
> DIN 471 for retaining rings
> DIN 983 for shaft
- diameter
o \ > Dip-coated
handle covers
> Chrome-vanadium steel
WHILE STOCKS LAST
R27654060 Code No. Size Tip-0 Ring-0 She
CIRCLIP PLIERS
EXTERNAL 3301141  R27654060 A1l 18 19 0.16
> Acc. to DIN 5254 Form B
angled > 90° angled precision tips
> With opening spring
> DIN 471 for retaining rings
== [} > DIN 983 for shaft
a \ diameter
> Dip-coated handle covers
> Chrome-vanadium steel
WHILE STOCKS LAST
R27704060 O Code No. Size Tip-0 Ring-0 She
CIRCLIP PLIERS
INTERNAL 3301144  R27704060 )2 18 19 0.15
! > Acc. to DIN 5256 Form C
straight

~

—
—

“d
el

040

> Straight precision tips

> DIN 472 for retaining rings

> DIN 984 for drill hole
diameter

> Dip-coated handle covers

> Chrome-vanadium steel

WHILE STOCKS LAST



PLIERS

R27754060 Code No. Size Tip-@ Ring-0 Py
CIRCLIP PLIERS 3301147  R27754060 21 18 19 0.15
INTERNAL > Acc. to DIN 5256 Form D
ongled > 90° angled precision tips
/ > DIN 472 for retaining rings
i e > DIN 984 for drill hole
- -
\ diameter
> Dip-coated handle covers
> Chrome-vanadium steel
WHILE STOCKS LAST
R28002004 Code No. Contents Pieces  &he
CIRCLIPPLIERS SET 3301156  R28002004  External fuse tongs straight A2 4 0.68
straight, 4 pieces > Cirdlip pliers for external External fuse tongs angled A21
retaining rings, straight and Internal fuse clamp straight J2
/ angled, ize 2 Internal fuse tongs angled J21
=’" :} > Circlip pliers for internal
- retaining rings, straight and
angled, Size 2
i
- % > Dip-coated handle covers
—~— - > Chrome-vanadium steel
——
- x WHILE STOCKS LAST
—— - ‘
R2710XXXX > Acc.to DIN 5234 > Captive adjusting nut
PIPE WRENCH > Heavy-duty pattern > Chrome-vanadium steel
Swedish pattern > Mouth position 90° angled
> Teeth offset against direction of rotation WHILE STOCKS LAST
W > Jaws polished
[ ——
]
Code No. inch mm <] l«mm | S
3301157  R27100010 1 40 320 0.78
3301158  R27100015  1.1/2 55 420 1.356
3301159  R27100020 2 67 555 2.55

WWW.GEDORE.CO.ZA
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PLIERS

R2716XXXX
PIPE WRENCH

American pattern

> Stillson type
> Hardened knurled nut fixes span width
> With hanging hole

> Forged steel

Code No. l~mm>| <"inch»| mm £ "inch S5e
3301204  R27160009 250 10 43 1.7/8 0.8
3301205  R27160011 300 12 53 2.1/8 1
3301207 R27160016 450 18 76 3 21
R28154010 > Acc. to DIN 8976 > Chrome-vanadium steel
WATER PUMP PLIERS > Automatic setting mechanism for one-handed operation
WITHAUTOMATIC ONE HAND > Safety-box joint, substantial stability from a double guide
ADJUSTMENT > Slim design allows good access to the workpiece
> Lengthways-serrated grip surfaces
> head polished
> Dip-coated handle covers
Code No. mm»>| mm < Siee
3301172 R28154010 250 35 0.374
R2810XXXX > Acc. to DIN 8976 Form C > Chrome-vanadium steel
WATER PUMP PLIERS > Lengthways-serrated grip surfaces > Red powder-coated
7 settings > With box joint
> 7 settings
> head and knuckle brightly ground
Code No. l~mm»| mm < Siae
3301175  R28100010 250 33 0.3
R28904c60 > Interchangeable nozzle bushings fit right on the gun > Blister packed
HAND RIVETER > Spring loaded handle for automatic ejection of mandrel
> Smooth, easy, one-handed operation
> Contour grip handle with vinyl cover for added comfort
Code No. ~mm>| Rivet-@ Sive
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3301845  R28904260 260

24 32 40 4.8mm



PLIERS

> For clamping and gripping
profiled, round and flat-
section material

> Lengthways-serrated grip
surfaces

> With adjusting screw and
release lever

> One-handed operation

> Chrome-plated surface

> Chrome-vanadium steel

l<"inch»| mm ii -79—-
7 35 0.375
10 40 0.545

R2720XXXX
GRIP WRENCH
AN
T —
R27202003

GRIPWRENCHSET

A
= \"f__,_._:l
.} ‘,v" S

’Hi'fv'l_ —

> For clamping and gripping
profiled, round and flat-
section material

> Lengthways-serrated grip
surfaces

> With adjusting screw and
release lever

> One-handed operation

> Chrome-plated surface

> Chrome-vanadium steel

Pieces e
3 1.95




STRIKING TOOLS

e GH,
: 'FE&&@B’M@

CONCENTRATED USE OF POWER

« Forged, robust hammer heads with induction-
hardened striking surfaces

« Secure connections between head and handle
for long service life and improved safety at work

« Chisels, centre punches and drivers with
tempered striking ends are particularly robust
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STRIKING TOOLS

RQEIOXXX),( > Drop-forged hammer head, Code No. | - l«mm | Sige
ENGINEERS black paint-finished, of
HAMMER heat-treated stel ! 3300711  R92100008 200 280 0.264
> Striking surfaces inductively 3300714  R92100020 500 320 0.622
case-hardened for tough
A ] long-term work
> 360° clamping force of
the tapered collar fixes the
hammer head
WHILE STOCKS LAST
R9220XXXX
CLUBHAMMER > Drop-forged hammer head, Code No. g — J«mm »| e
S R 3300726 R92200050 1250 260 1.350
heat-treated steel
> Striking surface 3300728  R92200065 2000 300 2.110
T_:_- inductively case-hardened
for tough long-term work
> 360° clamping force of
the tapered collar fixes the
hammer head
RIZIG6XXXX > Drop-forged hammer head Code No. g _— l~mm | Sioe
BALL PEINHAMMER of heat-treated steel
. 3300766  R92160002 113 255 0.176
with hickory handle > Carefully ground
track and ball 3300767  R92160003 227 290 0.340
> Double-curved 3300768 R92160004 340 310 0470
. : hickory handle
> 360° clamping force of 3300769  R92160005 453 330 0.640
the tapered collar fixes the 3300770  R92160008 680 350 0.920
hammer head
3300771  R92160010 907 390 1.060
special steel 3300761  R9128400280 200 315 1.00
with fibreglass handle > Fibreglass handle
3300762  R9128400282 300 320 1.00
3300763  R9128400284 500 340 1.00
3300764  R9128400287 700 345 1.00
3300765  R9128400300 1000 380 1.00
R92500058 S
> Hard head made from hard Code No. @ mm l<mm | Sae
RUBBERMALLET o ’
3300739  R9250008 58 315 0.520

> Acc. to DIN 5128-90

> With two flat striking
surfaces

> Straight Ash handle

WHILE STOCKS LAST
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STRIKING TOOLS

?LQAEV‘\;E{CA)?/IEMBER > Forged type from Code No. & mm (- oz E |bsmm  <mm» Sige
‘ R 3300782 R92420083 27 570 2 11/4lbs 340 0.840
American patern > Pein with nail extractor
> track and tiller brightly
ground
_ > Rounded edges
|
?AQF?;EONETOEa;S > Forged type, black paint- Code No. g — 0z E— Ibs e l<mm | Sige
finished, from special steel
! 3300784  R92402024 600 21 1.1/41bs 330 0.810
HAMMER > Rounded edges
> Track with magnetic
nail groove
> Tubular steel handle with
plastic grip
> With head protection
WHILE STOCKS LAST
R91990000 > Made of impact- Code No. for oval chisels for 8-sided chisel Sioe
PROTECTIVE HAND i i
A i 3300827  R91990000  20x12-26x13mm 16-20mm 0.140
GUARD > Avoids injuries of
for chisels the hand
> Norolling away
(rectangular shape)
> Qil-proof
RO114XXXX IE Code No. mmI— Shaft thickness «mm»| L
FLAT CHISEL 3300785  R91140016 15,0 9 125 0.100
flat oval .
> Chrome-vanadium steel 3300786  R91140021 18,0 1n 150 0.180
> Cutting edge and head
I T mwire e ground 3300787 R91140026 21,0 12 175 0.28
3300788  R91140031 24,0 13 200 0.400
WHILE STOCKS LAST
3300789  R91140041 25,0 13 250 0.500
3300790  R91140051 26,0 13 300 0.600
R9OO15XXXX \1\ Code No. ) 8-edge <mm»| Sl
CENTRE PUNCH
3300821  R90150415 4 10 120 0.080
octagonal
> Striking end tempered 3300822  R90150515 5 12 120 0.095
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> Vanadium Steel



STRIKING TOOLS

R90200006 m Code No. Contents Pieces &
PINPUNCH SET 3300823  R90200006  Splinter driver 345678 mm 6 0.800
© pieces
> In metal case with lid
WHILE STOCKS LAST
R90100006 m m Code No. Contents Pieces &
DRIFT PUNCHSET
6o 3300825 R90100006  Punches@123510 mm 6 0.720
pieces
> In metal case with lid punch @4 mm
m WHILE STOCKS LAST
R90000006 m m E m Code No. Contents Pieces e
EEHTS FLAND PUNCH 3300826  R90000006  Flat cold chisel- length 125 mm 150 mm 6  0.760
‘ > Striking ends tempered Cross-cut chisel- length 125 mm
6 pieces Drift punch - @3 mm

> Made from chrome-
vanadium steel
> In metal case with lid

WHILE STOCKS LAST

Centre punch - @4 mm
Pin punch - @ 4 mm

WWW.GEDORIE.COM
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MEASURING

i‘.ﬁﬁf”"
n fismzrg"'

ACCURATE TO THE MILLIMETRE

« Easy-to-read and precise spirit levels,
rulers and tape measures

« Practical additional functions for even easier
and more accurate measuring and marking

« Digital measuring caliper - the solution for fast,
uncomplicated, precise measurement,
reading and transferring values
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MEASURING

R9410XXXX > Smooth square Code No. l<mm»| fo
SPIRIT LEVEL alloy profile
» Gt adane 3301422  R94100051 300 0.170
P horizontal vial, acrylic glass 3301436 R94100075 600 0.260
> Measurementaccuracy: +-= 3301423 Roar00087 1,000 0.480
0.5 mm/m
WHILE STOCKS LAST
R9455XXXX > Housing from Code No. L Jom, fonr
TAPE MEASURE 2-component ABS, fitted
out with metal clip 3301427  R94550003 3 19 0.201
> Automatic tape rewind 3301428  R94550005 5 19 0.265
and lock
2 > With magneticstop 3301429  R94550008 8 25 0.468
> Accuracy class Il with MID
certificate
R945700XX > Fiberglass tape measure Code No. L nm, o
TAPE MEASURE- housing
LONG S Selbimi 3301438  R94590030 30 13 0.500
> Measuring capacity from 3301439  R94590050 50 13 0.600
30mto 100m 3301440  R94590100 100 13 1.200
R944200c1 > Large LCD display 30 x 10 mm, with automatic switch-off > With crossbill
DIGITAL MEASURING CALIPER > Resetting possible at any position > Connection to PC interface
> With mm/inch switching > Measured value fixation by locking screw
Code No. mm <] oo
3301430  R94420021 153 0.340
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CUTTING, FILING

CUTTING, SAWING, FILING,
AND MORE

« Versatile range of large and small workshop helpers
« High-quality materials and robust designs
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CUTTING / FILING

R93210000
Code No. Designation == iy
HEAVY-DUTY k o
UTILITY KNIFE 3301598  R93210000  Heavy-duty utility knife 365 0.31
> Aluminium housing
> Quick change
mechanism of the blade
> Forright and
left-handers
> Supplied with one
trapezoid blade and
4 spare trapezaoid blades in
cartridge
S?Hs_ig/oK?\JllgE Code No. Designation = (R S
3301601  R93200010  Utility knife small with 5 blades 10 mm 145 9 0.068
_ > Blade 9 mm wide
- i > Supplied with 5 spare
blades (80mm long, 0.4mm
thick)
R93200025 Code No. Designation = mm» Shoe
UTILITY KNIFE
3301605 R93200025  Utility knife with 5 blades 25 mm 205 25 0.28
- > With practical belt clip
:a > Blade 25 mm wide
ey > Forright-handers
‘ > Supplied with 5 spare
blades (125mm
long, 0.5mm thick)
R93250008 Code No. == Sae
POCKET KNIFE
3301615 R93250008 87 210 0.154
> Blade locking feature
“ > Two-handed operation
> Secure in pocket and
on belt; cannot be
accidentally opened
> With sawing function
for fibrous materials
eg. ropes and textiles
R93300031 > Suitable for cutting seals Code No. Length of cutting edge Total length Sige
UNIVERSAL and other materials (paper, 3301607  R93300031 50 205 0.19
SCISSORS cardboard, foil, leather etc.)
> Additional small blade for
. thin wires and cables
—— ﬂ‘= > With wire stripper for 1.0,
1.5and 2.0 mm cables
> Forrightand
left-handers
WHILE STOCKS LAST
EQE/BABLIF?(A?%;RN > Self-opening with Code No. Size Version Cutting edge length  Total length Sioe
SNIPS installed spring, with lock 3301741 R93310041 10 Right hand cutting 30 245 0.41

> Induction-hardened
precision cutting edges

> 2-component-handle
for a hands-friendly transfer
of force

> for stainless steel
sheet up to 0,8 mm
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CUTTING/ FILING

R99800000
MULTIFUNCTION > Stainless steel Code No. Sige
> Blade locking feature 3301757 R99800000 021
TOOL Y 4 > Ergonomic handle,
e ouTED - gentle power
o m transmission
A
iy
R933500¢21 - Code No. Designation She
> Made of aluminium
HACKSAW X
> Saw blade for different 3301609  R93350021  Small saw 0.22
materials
m > Easy to tension and adjust 3301610  R93990021 Saw blade 0.012
;3?%?332# ON > Saw blade and bow can be Code No. Designation PO, S
turned through 50° = 3301608  R93350051  Multifunctional saw 300 047
SAW saw blade parallel to the
wall and floor
> Bracket can be rotated 180°
> Supplied with HSS bi-metal
| saw blade (24 tpi)
R9310XXXX > 2-component-handle Code No. Designation Slash i E—— Sioe
FILES for a hands-friendly transfer 3301591 R93100052  Triangularfile 2 200 310 0.195
of force
—_ﬂ > 58 HRC 3301592  R93120052  Flatfile 2 200 310 0.192
> 14 teeth for every 3301593  R93140052  Round file 2 200 310 0.124
10 mm 3301594 R93160052  Half-roundfile 2 200 310 021
3301595 R93180052  Square file 2 200 310 0.124
R93000005
FILESET > 2-component-handle, for Code No. Contents Pieces oy
easy handling 3301597  R93000005  Triangular file 5 0.82
> Made of special steel Flat file
> In plastic bag Round file
Half-round file
?;33352%6 > With wooden handle Code No. Contents i St
> Made of special steel 3301596  R93000006  Triangular file 6 0.85
Flat file
Round file
Half-round file
Square file
> carhon bristles
R93700043 Code No. f«mm | 558
WIRE BRUSH WHILE STOCKS LAST 3301786  R93710043 285 0.12
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CUTTING / FILING

R93700043 )
WIRE BRUSH > with wooden handle @ik No. ST 550
> brass bristles
3301785 R93700043 285 0.12
r.. s WHILE STOCKS LAST
R936000ce > For copper pipes Code No. Size & mm [0 S
SMALL TUBE 3-22mm 3301616  R93600022  1/8-7/8 3-22 60 0.14
CUTTER > With 2 supporting rollers i ) :
> Metal housing
> With knurled adjusting
Wheel
R99210000 > For processing silicon, Code No. L H Siee
CARTRIDGE kedinb
packedin bag or 3301753 R99210000 340 210 0.84
CAULKING GUN aartridge form, for
310 ml contents
> With stable aluminium tube
> Quick and easy cartridge
change
> Supplied with 3 tips
2?::;’ EOROGO > For minor Code No. Blade width S5
LRGN 3301754 R93400060 60,0 0.1
> Apply, spread and smooth
down
B 0 ) Withwooden handle
R9530001/ > 2levels of brightness plus Code No. L Sioe
LED TORCH warning/signal function
9519 3301755 R95300017 130 0.156
> TWLED
> Luminous flux 55-60 Im
> Lightrange 25-30 m
\322800125 () Code No. Version mm 5] Siae NEW
3301737  R93800125  fix 125 19

> Vise opening to the front
> With anvil
> Max. clamping force 25 KN
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1000 VOLT
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ON THE SAFE SIDE

« Extensive range of VDE-insulated tools

« Tools VDE-insulated according to DIN EN 60900

« Guaranteed protection while working under voltage
up to 1000V AC (alternating voltage) and 1500V DC
(direct voltage)



VDE INSULATED TOOLS

R2930XXXX @ Code No. l«mm | Cutting power (max.) Sae
VDE COMBINATION 3301408 R29300180 180 16 0.275
PLIERS

> Acc.to DINISO 5746 3301409 R29300200 200 18 0360

==k w > Complies with VDE 0682
~— Part 201 and EN/IEC 60900

> With gripping zones for flat
and round stock

R29400180 Code No. <mm»| Cutting power (max.) e

POWER SIDE
CUTTERS 3301410  R29400180 180 1,6 0.280
> Acc. to DIN'ISO 5749

> Complies with VDE 0682

= .3 ?j_ Part 201 and EN/IEC 60900

N, > Slim head

R29500200 Code No. ~mme| Cutting power (max.) Sioe

VDE TELEPHONE
01411 R295002 2 1, 0.260
PLIERS 33 9500200 00 8

straight > Acc. to DINISO 5745

> Complies with VDE 0682
Part 201 and EN/IEC 60900

I— M:b > Straight grip surfaces,

lengthways-serrated

R29510200 Code No. l«mm»| Cutting power (max.) Siae

VDE TELEPHONE 3301412 R29510200 175 18 0.260

PLIERS
bent > Acc. to DIN S0 5746
> Complies with VDE 0682

O 001 and ENJIEC 60900

S, > > 45°angled grip surfaces,

lengthways-serrated

R39002005 Code No. Contents Pieces &

VDESET
. 3301414  R39002005  VDE Screwdriver slotted 3, 5.5 mm 5 0833
Spieces VDE screwdriver: VDE Screwdriver cross-slotted PH 2
> Forslotted head screws: Acc. VDE Side cutter 180 mm
to DIN 5264, DIN 150 2380 VDE Telephone pliers 200 mm, straight pattern
> For cross-head screws PH:
- Acc. to DIN 7438, DIN ISO
= *_‘ 8764
—=T = VDE Side cutter:
> Acc. to DIN IS0 5749
VDE Telephone pliers,
straight:
> Acc. to DIN1SO 5745

R93220028
VDE CABLE KNIFE -

* > VDE-insulated acc. to DIN
E= EN 60900

> with fixed, sturdy blade
with straight cutter and
protective cap

> Straight cutting edge

> With protective cap

Code No.
3301415  R93220028 45 185 0.143
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AUTOMOTIVE

‘
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190000606

i SPECIAL TOOLS FOR MECHANICS

« Tools for steering and steering geometry,
engines, gearboxes, bodywork and interior fittings
« Tool sets especially for the automotive sector
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AUTOMOTIVE

R15151000

> For disconnecting Tong lengths Pieces 24
HOSE CLAMPPLIERS feyble hose fnes 160 mm @ up to approx. 60 mm 3 0.298
SET > Adjustable locking device 185 mm
3 pieces with latching function 225mm
¢ > Temperature resistant up
ﬁ t0160°
R15551000 = Version &2 N E W
OILFILTER
SPANNER S Rt 65-120mm @ 0315
unscrewing of oil filters
> Continuously adjustable,
hand-operated
> Drive 1/2" according to DIN
3120-C12.5,150 1174, and
SW19mm
> Holding segments stop any
slipping
R15551001 = o &2 N E W
OILFILTER
STRAP-WRENCH 152 0.240
> For safe, rapid
unscrewing of oil filters
> Continuous adjustment of
the filter belt
> 1/2" Drive (12,5 mm)
> Hand-operated
R19101001 Pleces &%
HOOKSET
4 0.114
4 pieces > Assembly/disassembly
~ — m of 0-rings, seals in the areas
of engine, transmission,
— m > steering and hydraulic
- — m systems
> Forwork on the car
e " ] body interior
R19102000 @ L W 550
MAGNETIC TRAY B
240 140 0.744
> Secure storage of small
metal parts
\ > Stainless steel
J > 2 extra strong rubber-
- protected magnets
RO1700057 > Chrome-vanadium steel \© ZilIL Sue NE W
WHEEL SPANNER > Chrome plated 17%19 x 21x23 1.250
—_ { =
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INSTORE
MERCHANDISERS
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i INSTORE DISPLAY

« The right tool display for every store
« Rigid sheetmetal structure with CNC cut hanging holes



MERCHANDISING

1-STAND
MERCHANDISING CONCEPT

My

PICTURES ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION PURPOSES ONLY.

> Easy to assemble, rigid sheetmetal structure
> Custom tool selection to fit your requirements

> Black merchandiser with eye catching branding
> Powder coated to prevent corrosion
> Supplied with hanging hooks
> Dimensions: W460 x H2040 x L950mm

DESCRIPTION

R09100060
R09100070
R09100080
R09100090
R09100100
R09100110
R09100120
R09100130
R09100140
R09100150
R09100160
R09100170
R09100180
R09100190
R09100200
R09100210
R09100220
R09105017
R03100008
R03100010
R60000027
R61100806
R61100906
R61101006
R61101106
R61101206
R61101306
R61101406
R61101506
R61101606
R61101706
R61101806
R61101906
R61102006
R61102106
R61102206
R61021612
R61022112
R62550510
R62550610
R62550710
R62550810
R62550910
R62551010
R62551110
R62551210
R62551410
R62551710
R62551910
R62451310
R62451410

Comb spanner 6mm
Comb spanner 7mm
Comb spanner 8mm
Comb spanner 9mm
Comb spanner 10mm
Comb spanner 1Tmm
Comb spanner 12mm
Comb spanner 13mm
Comb spanner 14mm
Comb spanner 15mm
Comb spanner 16mm
Comb spanner 17mm
Comb spanner 18mm
Comb spanner 19mm
Comb spanner 20mm
Comb spanner 2Tmm
Comb spanner 22mm
Spanner set 17pcs
Adj.spanner w.25mm
Adj.spanner w.30mm
Revers.ratchet 1/2
1/2 bi-hex. 8mm

1/2 bi-hex. 9mm

1/2 bi-hex. 10mm
1/2 bi-hex. TImm
1/2 bi-hex. 12mm
1/2 bi-hex. 13mm
1/2 bi-hex. 14mm
1/2 bi-hex. 15mm
1/2 bi-hex. 16mm
1/2 bi-hex. T7mm
1/2 bi-hex. 18mm
1/2 bi-hex. 19mm
1/2 bi-hex. 20mm
1/2 bi-hex. 21mm
1/2 bi-hex. 22mm
S/plug socket 16mm
S/plug socket 20.8mm
Bit socket 1/2 5mm
Bit socket 1/2 6mm
Bit socket 1/2 7mm
Bit socket 1/2 8mm
Bit socket 9mm

Bit socket 10mm

Bit socket 1Tmm

Bit socket 12mm

Bit socket 14mm

Bitt socket 17mm

Bit socket 19mm

Bit socket TXT20

Bit socket TX T25

(Code

3300962
3300963
3300964
3300965
3300966
3300967
3300968
3300969
3300970
3300971
3300972
3300973
3300974
3300975
3300976
3300977
3300978
3300994
3300997
3300998
3300410
3300323
3300324
3300325
3300326
3300327
3300328
3300329
3300330
3300331
3300332
3300333
3300334
3300335
3300336
3300337
3300401
3300402
3300359
3300360
3300361
3300362
3300363
3300364
3300365
3300366
3300367
3300368
3300369
3300391
3300392

DESCRIPTION

R62451510
R62451610
R62451810
R62451910
R62452110
R62452210
R62452310
R65200049
R65100014
R65100024
R65100049
R65300012
R49003016
49003033

R49005023
R69013024
R46003100
R38002006
R36605009
R28302200
R28422200
R28502200
R28100010
R27200010
R92160005
R92420023
R94550003
R94550005
R93210000
61200506

61200706

61200806

61200906

61201106

61201306

61201506

61201706

61201807

61201907

Bit socket TX T27

Bit socket TX T30

Bit socket TX T40

Bit socket TX T45

Bit socket TX T50

Bit socket TX T55

Bit socket TX T60
Sliding T-bar 300mm
Socket ext. 75mm
Socket ext. 125mm
Socket ext. 250mm
Universal joint 68mm
Skt set 4-13mm 16pcs
Skt set 4-13mm 33pcs
Skt set 6-13mm 23pcs

Code

3300393
3300394
3300395
3300396
3300397
3300398
3300399
3300408
3300403
3300404
3300406
3300407
3300050
3300051
3300026

Skt set 10-32mm 24pcs 3300056
Skt set 10-32mm 100pcs 3300063
S/driver set PH+SL 6pcs 3301270
Allen Key set 1.5-10mm 3301331

Comb pliers 200mm
Side cutter 200mm
Teleph.pliers 2000mm
Water pump pliers
Grip wrench

Ball pein

Claw hammer

Tape measure 3m
Tape measure 5m
Prof.cutter knife
Socket 1/2 TXE8
Socket 1/2 TXE10
Socket 1/2 TXE11
Socket 1/2 TXET2
Socket 1/2 TXE14
Socket 1/2 TXE16
Socket 1/2 TXE18
Socket 1/2 TXE20
Socket 1/2 TX E22
Socket 1/2 TX E24

3301125
3301128
3301133
3301175
3301178
3300769
3300782
3301427
3301428
3301598
3300348
3300349
3300350
3300351
3300352
3300353
3300354
3300355
3300356
3300357
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MERCHA

NDISING

2-STAN

MERCHANDISING CONCEPT

DESCRIPTION

R09100060
R09100070
R09100080
R09100090
R09100100
R09100110
R09100120
R09100130
R09100140
R09100150
R09100160
R09100170
R09100180
R09100190
R09100200
R09100210
R09100220
R09100230
R09100240
R09100250
R09100260
R09100270
R09100280
R09100290
R09100300
R09100320
R09105008
R09105017
R09105012
R09105021
R07100080
R07100090
R07100100
R07100110
R07100120
R07100130
R07100140
R07100150
R07100160
R07100170
R07100180

060

GEDOREF GEDOREP

-
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PICTURES ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION PURPOSES ONLY.

Code

3300962
3300963
3300964
3300965
3300966
3300967
3300968
3300969
3300970
3300971
3300972
3300973
3300974
3300975
3300976
3300977
3300978
3300979
3300980
3300981
3300982
3300983
3300984
3300985
3300986
3300987
3300988
3300994

Comb spanner 6mm
Comb spanner 7mm
Comb spanner 8mm
Comb spanner 9mm
Comb spanner 10mm
Comb spanner 1Tmm
Comb spanner 12mm
Comb spanner 13mm
Comb spanner 14mm
Comb spanner 15mm
Comb spanner 16mm
Comb spanner 177mm
Comb spanner 18mm
Comb spanner 19mm
Comb spanner 20mm
Comb spanner 21mm
Comb spanner 22mm
Comb spanner 23mm
Comb spanner 24mm
Comb spanner 25mm
Comb spanner 26mm
Comb spanner 27mm
Comb spanner 28mm
Comb spanner 29mm
Comb spanner 30mm
Comb spanner 32mm
Spanner set 8pcs

Spanner set 17pcs

Spanner set 12pcs 3300990
Spanner set 21pcs 3300991
Ratchet spanner 8mm 3300828
Ratchet spanner 9mm 3300829
Ratchet spanner 10mm 3300830
Ratchet spanner 1lmm 3300831
Ratchet spanner 12mm 3300832
Ratchet spanner 13mm 3300833
Ratchet spanner 14mm 3300834
Ratchet spanner 15mm 3300835
Ratchet spanner 16mm 3300836
Ratchet spanner 177mm 3300837
Ratchet spanner 18mm 3300838

DESCRIPTION

R07100190
R07100200
R07100210
R07100220
R07100240
R03100008
R03100010
R03100012
R60000027
R61100806
R61100906
R61101006
R61101106
R61101206
R61101306
R61101406
R61101506
R61101606
R61101706
R61101806
R61101906
R61102006
R61102106
R61102206
R61102306
R61102406
R61102607
R61102707
R61102807
R61103007
R61103207
R61021612
R61022112
R62550510
R62550610
R62550710
R62550810
R62550910
R62551010
R62551110
R62551210

Ratchet spanner 19mm
Ratchet spanner 20mm
Ratchet spanner 21mm
Ratchet spanner 22mm
Ratchet spanner 24mm

Adj.spanner w.25mm
Adj.spanner w.30mm
Adj.spanner w.36mm
Revers.ratchet 1/2
1/2 bi-hex. 8mm

1/2 bi-hex. 9mm

1/2 bi-hex. 10mm
1/2 bi-hex. TTmm
1/2 bi-hex. 12mm
1/2 bi-hex. 13mm
1/2 bi-hex. 14mm
1/2 bi-hex. 15mm
1/2 bi-hex. 16mm
1/2 bi-hex. 77mm
1/2 bi-hex. 18mm
1/2 bi-hex. 19mm
1/2 bi-hex. 20mm
1/2 bi-hex. 2Tmm
1/2 bi-hex. 22mm
1/2 bi-hex. 23mm
1/2 bi-hex. 24mm
1/2 bi-hex. 26mm
1/2 bi-hex. 27mm
1/2 bi-hex. 28mm
1/2 bi-hex. 30mm
1/2 bi-hex. 32mm
S/plug socket 16mm

S/plug socket 20.8mm

Bit socket 1/2 5mm
Bit socket 1/2 6mm
Bit socket 1/2 7mm
Bit socket 1/2 8mm
Bit socket 9mm

Bit socket 10mm
Bit socket 1Ilmm
Bit socket 12mm

(ode

3300839

3300840
3300841

3300842

3300843

3300997
3300998
3300999
3300410
3300323
3300324
3300325
3300326
3300327
3300328
3300329
3300330
3300331

3300332
3300333
3300334
3300335
3300336
3300337
3300338
3300339
3300341

3300342
3300343
3300345
3300346
3300401
3300402
3300359
3300360
3300361

3300362
3300363
3300364
3300365
3300366

> Easy to assemble, rigid sheetmetal structure

> Custom tool selection to fit your requirements
> Black merchandiser with eye catching branding
> Powder coated to prevent corrosion

> Supplied with hanging hooks

> Dimensions: W460 x H2040 x L1900mm

DESCRIPTION

R62551410
R62551710
R62551910
R62451310
R62451410
R62451510
R62451610
R62451810
R62451910
R62452110
R62452210
R62452310
R65200049
R65100014
R65100024
R65100049
R65300012
R49003016
49003033

R49005023
R69013024
R46003100
R61208007
R62558110
R62458107
R69008012
R38002006
R38920000
R36605009
R36675009
R28302200
R28422200
R28502200
R27160009
R27160011
R27160016
R28100010
R27200010
R92200050
R92200065
R92500058

Code
Bit socket 14mm 3300367
Bitt socket 177mm 3300368
Bit socket 19mm 3300369
Bit socket TX T20 3300391
Bit socket TX T25 3300392
Bit socket TX T27 3300393
Bit socket TX T30 3300394
Bit socket TX T40 3300395
Bit socket TX T45 3300396
Bit socket TX T50 3300397
Bit socket TX T55 3300398
Bit socket TX T60 3300399
Sliding T-bar 300mm 3300408
Socket ext. 75mm 3300403
Socket ext. 125mm 3300404
Socket ext. 250mm 3300406
Universal joint 68mm 3300407
Skt set 4-13mm 16pcs 3300050
Skt set4-13mm 33pcs 3300051
Skt set 1/4 6-13mm 3300026
Sktset1/210-32mm 3300056
Skt set 1/4+1/2 3300063
Sktset 1/2TX 7pcs 3300028

S/driver bit sockets 1/2 3300027
S/driver bit sockets 1/2 3300029
Sockets+Ratchet /2 3300030
S/driver set PH+SL 6pcs 3301270
Ratchet screwdr. 13in1 3301337
Allen Key set 1.5-10mm 3301331
Allen Key set 1.5-10mm 3301335
Comb pliers 200mm 3301125
Side cutter 200mm 3301128
Teleph.pliers 200mm 3301133
Pipe wrench 90°9inch 3301204
Pipe wrench 90° 11inch 3301205
Pipe wrench 90° 16inch 3301207

Water pump pliers 3301175
Grip wrench 10inch 3301178
Club hammer 12509 3300726
Club hammer2000g 3300728
Rubber mallet 3300739

DESCRIPTION

R92160002
R92160005
R92160008
R92420023
R94550003
R94550005
R94420021
R93210000
R93200025
R93250008
R99800000
R93100052
R93120052
R93140052
R93160052
R93180052
R93000006
R93600022
R93400060
R95300017
61200506
61200706
61200806
61200906
61201106
61201306
61201506
61201706
61201807
61201907

Ball pein 1/4lbs
Ball pein lbs
Ball pein 1.1/2Ibs
Claw hammer
Tape measure 3m
Tape measure 5m
Digital calliper
Prof.cutter knife
Cutter knife
Pocket knife
Multifunction tool
Triangular file cut
Flat file cut
Round file cut
Half-round file cut
Square file cut
Key file set 6pcs
Mini pipe cutter
Scraper blade
Torch light LED
Socket 1/2 TXE8
Socket 1/2 TXE10
Socket 1/2 TXET
Socket 1/2 TXE12
Socket 1/2 TXE14
Socket 1/2 TXE16
Socket 1/2 TXE18
Socket 1/2 TXE20
Socket 1/2 TXE22
Socket 1/2 TXE24

Code

3300766
3300769
3300770
3300782
3301427
3301428
3301430
3301598
3301605
3301615
3301757
3301591
3301592
3301593
3301594
3301595
3301596
3301616
3301754
3301755
3300348
3300349
3300350
3300351
3300352
3300353
3300354
3300355
3300356
3300357



MERCHANDISING

3-STAND
MERCHANDISING CONCEPT

GEDOREV GEDOREF GEDOREF

DESCRIPTION

R09100060
R09100070
R09100080
R09100090
R09100100
R09100110
R09100120
R09100130
R09100140
R09100150
R09100160
R09100170
R09100180
R09100190
R09100200
R09100210
R09100220
R09100230
R09100240
R09100250
R09100260
R09100270
R09100280
R09100290
R09100300
R09100320
R09105008
R09105017
R09105012
R09105021
R07100080
R07100090
R07100100
R07100110
R07100120
R07100130
R07100140
R07100150
R07100160
R07100170
R07100180

LR 1 |

PICTURES ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION PURPOSES ONLY.

Comb spanner 6mm
Comb spanner 7mm
Comb spanner 8mm
Comb spanner 9mm
Comb spanner 10mm
Comb spanner 11mm
Comb spanner 12mm
Comb spanner 13mm
Comb spanner 14mm
Comb spanner 15mm
Comb spanner 16mm
Comb spanner 177mm
Comb spanner 18mm
Comb spanner 19mm
Comb spanner 20mm
Comb spanner 21mm
Comb spanner 22mm
Comb spanner 23mm
Comb spanner 24mm
Comb spanner 25mm
Comb spanner 26mm
Comb spanner 27mm
Comb spanner 28mm
Comb spanner 29mm
Comb spanner 30mm
Comb spanner 32mm
Spanner set 8pcs
Spanner set 17pcs
Spanner set 12pcs
Spanner set 21pcs
Ratchet spanner 8mm
Ratchet spanner 9mm
Ratchet spanner 10mm
Ratchet spanner 11lmm
Ratchet spanner 12mm
Ratchet spanner 13mm
Ratchet spanner 14mm
Ratchet spanner 15mm
Ratchet spanner 16mm
Ratchet spanner 177mm
Ratchet spanner 18mm

Code

3300962
3300963
3300964
3300965
3300966
3300967
3300968
3300969
3300970
3300971
3300972
3300973
3300974
3300975
3300976
3300977
3300978
3300979
3300980
3300981
3300982
3300983
3300984
3300985
3300986
3300987
3300988
3300994
3300990
3300991
3300828
3300829
3300830
3300831
3300832
3300833
3300834
3300835
3300836
3300837
3300838

DESCRIPTION

R07100190
R07100200
R07100210
R07100220
R07100240
R03100008
R03100010
R03100012
R60000027
R61100806
R61100906
R61101006
R61101106
R61101206
R61101306
R61101406
R61101506
R61101606
R61101706
R61101806
R61101906
R61102006
R61102106
R61102206
R61102306
R61102406
R61102607
R61102707
R61102807
R61103007
R61103207
R61021612
R61022112
R62550510
R62550610
R62550710
R62550810
R62550910
R62551010
R62551110
R62551210

Ratchet spanner 19mm
Ratchet spanner 20mm
Ratchet spanner 21mm
Ratchet spanner 22mm
Ratchet spanner 24mm
Adj.spanner w.25mm
Adj.spanner w.30mm
Adj.spanner w.36mm
Revers.ratchet 1/2

1/2 bi-hex. 8mm

1/2 bi-hex. 9mm

1/2 bi-hex. 10mm

1/2 bi-hex. 1Imm

1/2 bi-hex. 12mm

1/2 bi-hex. 13mm

1/2 bi-hex. 14mm

1/2 bi-hex. 15mm

1/2 bi-hex. 16mm

1/2 bi-hex. 17mm

1/2 bi-hex. 18mm

1/2 bi-hex. 19mm

1/2 bi-hex. 20mm

1/2 bi-hex. 21mm

1/2 bi-hex. 22mm

1/2 bi-hex. 23mm

1/2 bi-hex. 24mm

1/2 bi-hex. 26mm

1/2 bi-hex. 27mm

1/2 bi-hex. 28mm

1/2 bi-hex. 30mm

1/2 bi-hex. 32mm
S/plug socket 16mm
S/plug socket 20.8mm
Bit socket 1/2 5mm

Bit socket 1/2 6mm

Bit socket 1/2 7mm

Bit socket 1/2 8mm

Bit socket 9Imm

Bit socket 10mm

Bit socket 1Tmm

Bit socket 12mm

agm=
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Code

3300839
3300840
3300841
3300842
3300843
3300997
3300998
3300999
3300410
3300323
3300324
3300325
3300326
3300327
3300328
3300329
3300330
3300331
3300332
3300333
3300334
3300335
3300336
3300337
3300338
3300339
3300341
3300342
3300343
3300345
3300346
3300401
3300402
3300359
3300360
3300361
3300362
3300363
3300364
3300365
3300366

> Easy to assemble, rigid sheetmetal structure

> Custom tool selection to fit your requirements
> Black merchandiser with eye catching branding
> Powder coated to prevent corrosion

> Supplied with hanging hooks

> Dimensions: W460 x H2040 x L2850mm

DESCRIPTION

R62551410

R62551710
R62551910
R62451310

R62451410

R62451510

R62451610

R62451810

R62451910

R62452110

R62452210
R62452310

R65200049
R65100014
R65100024
R65100049
R65300012
R49003016
R49003016
R49003016
R49005023
R69013024
R69013024
R46003100
R46003100
R61208007
R62558110

R62458107

R69008012
R38002006
R38920000
R36605009
R36675009
R28302200
R28422200
R28502200
R27160009
R27160011

R27160016
R28100010
R27200010

Code
Bit socket 14mm 3300367
Bitt socket 77mm 3300368
Bit socket 19mm 3300369
Bit socket TX 720 3300391
Bit socket TX T25 3300392
Bit socket TX T27 3300393
Bit socket TX T30 3300394
Bit socket TX T40 3300395
Bit socket TX T45 3300396
Bit socket TX T50 3300397
Bit socket TX T55 3300398
Bit socket TX T60 3300399
Sliding T-bar 300mm 3300408
Socket ext. 75mm 3300403
Socket ext. 125mm 3300404
Socket ext. 250mm 3300406
Universal joint 68mm 3300407
Skt set 4-13mm 16pcs 3300050
Skt set 4-13mm 16pcs 3300050
Skt set 4-13mm 16pcs 3300050
Skt set 1/4 6-13mm 3300026
Sktset1/210-32mm 3300056
Sktset1/210-32mm 3300056
Skt set 1/4+1/2 3300063
Skt set 1/4+1/2 3300063
Skt set 1/2TX 7pcs 3300028
S/driver bit sockets 1/2 3300027

S/driver bit sockets 1/2 3300029
Sockets+Ratchet 1/2 3300030
S/driver set PH+SL 6pcs 3301270
Ratchet screwdr. 13in1 3301337
Allen Key set 1.5-10mm 3301331
Allen Key set 1.5-10mm 3301335

Comb pliers 200mm 3301125
Side cutter 200mm 3301128
Teleph.pliers 200mm 3301133

Pipe wrench 90° 9inch 3301204
Pipe wrench 90° 1linch 3301205
Pipe wrench 90° 16inch 3301207
Water pump pliers 3301175
Grip wrench 10inch 3301178

DESCRIPTION

R92200050
R92200065
R92500058
R92160002
R92160005
R92160008
R92420023
R94100051
R94550003
R94550005
R94550008
R94420021
R93210000
R93200010
R93200025
R93250008
R99800000
R93350051
R93100052
R93120052
R93140052
R93160052
R93180052
R93000006
R93600022
R93400060
R95300017
61200506
61200706
61200806
61200906
61201106
61201306
61201506
61201706
61201807
61201907

Club hammer 1250g
Club hammer 2000g
Rubber mallet
Ball pein 1/4lbs
Ball pein 1lbs

Ball pein 1.1/2lbs
Claw hammer
Spirit level 300mm
Tape measure 3m
Tape measure 5m
Tape measure.8m
Digital calliper
Prof.cutter knife
Cutter knife 9mm
Cutter knife
Pocket knife
Multifunction tool
Multifunction saw
Triangular file cut
Flat file cut

Round file cut
Half-round file cut
Square file cut
Key file set 6pcs
Mini pipe cutter
Scraper blade
Torch light LED
Socket 1/2 TX E8
Socket 1/2 TXE10
Socket 1/2 TXE
Socket 1/2 TXE12
Socket 1/2 TXE14
Socket 1/2 TXE16
Socket 1/2 TXE18
Socket 1/2 TXE20
Socket 1/2 TXE22
Socket 1/2 TX E24

Code

3300726
3300728
3300739
3300766
3300769
3300770
3300782
3301422
3301427
3301428
3301429
3301430
3301598
3301601
3301605
3301615
3301757
3301608
3301591
3301592
3301593
3301594
3301595
3301596
3301616
3301754
3301755
3300348
3300349
3300350
3300351
3300352
3300353
3300354
3300355
3300356
3300357
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Article Index

A

Adjustable Spanners ... 13
Allen Key Sockets 1/4" ... ... ..., 16
Allen Key Sockets 172" . ... .oooiiii e 19
Allen Key Socket Set 1/2", 10PC. .o vvveiieii e 30
Allen Key Sets, OpC . .ovveireii et 36-37

B

Bit Holder 1/4" .. ... 17
Bit Ratcthet Set 174", 23pC.......c.ooiiiii i 26
Bit BOX 1/4", 32PC. ... 37
Bit Set 10 MM SK/XZN/TX, 40pC......ovvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiann 37
Ball Pein Hammer, Hickory Handle............................ 45
Ball Pein Hammer, FibreglassHandle......................... 45

C

Combination Ratchet Spanners ............................... 1
Combination Ratchet SpannerSets........................... 12
Combination Spanners .................cooiiiiiiiiii 11
Combination SpannerSets.....................cooiiiiii. . 1
Combination Pliers .............ooooiiiiiiiiii 39
Circlip Pliers External, Straight............................ 40
Circlip Pliers External, Angled.................................. 40
Circlip Pliers Internal, Straight..........................o 40
Circlip Pliers Internal, Angled .....................oo, 41
Circlip Pliers Set, 4pC ........cooie i, 41
Club Hammeer. ..o 45
Claw Hammer ... 46
Carpenter's Hammer ..., 46
Centre Punch ...t 46
Chisel & Punch Set, 6pC...........cooiiiiiii 47
Cartridge Caulking Gun................cooiii . 53

062

D

Double Ring Spanners ............c.coviiiiieiiiiea, 12
Double Ring SpannerSets...............ccoveveiiiniiinnn.. 13
Double Open-Ended Spanners..............c.cooevviiinnnn.. 13
Double Open-Ended SpannerSets ..................oovevnen. 13
Driving Handle 1/4". ... 16
Drift PUnch Set...........ooiiiiiiii 47
Digital Measuring Caliper......................cocoiiiiiiin . 49

E

Engineers' Hammer. ... 45

Extendable Shank Screwdriver 131n 1.......oooovvviiinn... 36

F

Female TORX® Sockets 1/4". ..., 15
Female TORX® Sockets 1/2 ..o, 20
Female TORX® Socket Set 1/2", 7pC........cocoiiiiiiii i, 31
Flat Chisels...........ooiuiiiiii e 46
FIlES ..ot 52
File Set. ... e 52

G

GHpWIeNnCh ... 43

GripWrench Set.............. 43

H

Half-Moon Ring Spanners .....................cccoooeiiin. . 13
Heavy-Duty Utility Knife............................ 51
HACKSAW. ... 52
Hose Clamp Pliersv Set, 3pC...........ccooiiiiiien 57
Hook Assortment, 4pc...........coooiiiiii i 57



Article Index

Ideal Pattern Snips.............coooiiiii 51
Impact Socket Set..............ooooi 31
Impact Wrench SocketSet .......................ol 31

K

Key File Set.. ..o 52

L

LED TOICR « oo e 53

M

Male TORX® Sockets 1/4". ..., 15
Male TORX® Sockets 1/2 . ....ooooiiiiiiiiiii, 22
Male TORX® Socket Set 1/2", 26pC..........ccooeviiiin. . 30
Male TORX® Socket Set 1/2", 7pC......o.ovoiiiiiiii, 30
Magnetic Tray ..o 57
Multifiunction Saw ...........ooviiiiii 52
Multifunction Tool.........oooiiiiii 52
Merchandiser CoONCepts...........coooeiiiiiiiiiiiiin. 59

O

Oil Filter Spanner ..., 57

Oil Filter StrapWrench ..., 57

P

Power Side CUtter............ooviiiiiiii i 39
Power Wrench Socket Set .............cccooiiviiiiiiiini, 31
PlErs S . ovie e 39
Pipe Wrench-Swedish Pattern ................................. 41
Pipe Wrench-American Pattern............................... 42

Protective Hand Guard........................oooooii ..
PinPunchSet.................

Pocket Knife ........oooi

Q

Quick-Change Bit Holder 1/4"...................ocoi.

R

Ratchet Handle With Coupler 1/2" .......................
Reversible Ratchets 1/4" .............c..ocoo,
Reversible Ratchets 3/8" ...,
Reversible Ratchet 1/2" ...,
Riveter.... ...

RubberMallet ...

S

Square Drive Adapter Set, 4pC.........cooeviiiiiin.
Sockets 1/4" . .
Sliding T-Bar with Slider 1/4" ...
Socket Extensions 1/4" ...
Socket Holder 1/4" ...,
Sockets 3/8". ...
Sliding T-Bar with Slider 3/8" ...,
Socket Extensions 3/8".............co
Swivel-Head Telescopic Ratchet..........................
Sockets 172" .o
Spark Plug Socket 1/2" ...
Sliding T-Bar with Slider 172" ...,
Socket Extensions 1/2".............co
Socket Sets 1/4" ... i
Socket Sets 3/8" ... ..

Socket Sets 1/2" ...



Article Index

Socket Sets 1/4" + 172" ... ... 27,28, 29
Socket Set 1/4" +3/8" + 1/2" ... 28
SCrewdriver Sets ..........oiiiiii 35
Screwdriver Maximus ...........co.oivuiiiiiiiiiieiaien, 36
SpiritLevels. .. ... 49
Small Tube Cutter............oooiiii 53
SCPAPEY ... e 53

T

Tool Assortment 1/4" + 1/2", 113pC....oovviiiiiiiie 4
Tool Assortment, T19PC ...t 6
Tool Assortment 1/2", 62PC. .......coiiiiiiii i 3
Tool Assortment 1/2", 65PC. ........ououiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii 3
TOOIDOX. .. 9
TOOI ChEST. ... 9
Tool Chest, Wingman ...............cooiiiiiiiiiii, 9
Tool Trolley, Mechanic.....................ccooiiiii 9
Telescopic Ratchet 1/2" ... ... ... 19
Tool Set T-Handle With Ratchet 1/4",37pc................... 25
Torque Wrenches ... 33
T-Handle Cranked Socket Key Set, 6pcC....................... 36
Telephone Pliers ... 39
TOWET PINCEY ... 40
TaPe MEASUIES ... ..ot 49
Tape Measures-LoNg ...........c.cooviiiiiiiiiiiiiia 49
Tube CUutter .. ..o 53

U

Universal Set All-In 172", 108pC ...........cooiiiii 4
Universal Tool Assortment 1/2", 65pC...........ccooviviinnn. 3
Universal Joint 1/4" ... ... 16

064

Universal Joint 1/2" ... ..o 22
Utility Knife, 9mm............o 51
Utility Knife, 25mm ... 51
Universal SCISSOrs..........oiuiiiiiiiii e 51

VI e 53
VDE Combination Pliers...............o.cooiiiiiiiiiiiii, 55
VDE Power Side CUtter...........ooivviiiiiiiiiiie, 55
VDE Telephone Pliers.............ccooooiiiiiiiiiiin 55
VDE Set, 5PC .. et 55
VDE Cable Knife..........ooooiiii 55

W

Workshop Toolkit 1/4" + 3/8" + 1/2",218pC .................... 5
Workshop Trolley Mechanics...............oooiiiiiiinn. 9
Workshop Trolley, Wingman ....................cococoiii .. 9
Water Pump Pliers ... 42
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Brands of the GEDORE Group: GEDORE | GEDPOREred | Ochsenkopf
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GEDOREV

HEAD OFFICE & FACTORY

Durban

103 Qashana Khuzwayo Road, New Germany, 3610
PO Box 68, New Germany, 3620

Tel: +27 (0)31 705-3587

Fax: +27 (0)31 705-3277

Email: sales@gedore.co.za /
exports@gedore.co.za
Website: www.gedore.co.za
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SALES OFFICE SALES OFFICE

Johannesburg Cape Town

26 Village Crescent, Linbro Business Park Unit 3, Cedras Park, Cincaut Crescent,
PO Box 72, Linbro Park, 2065 Saxenburg Industrial Park, Blackheath
Tel: +27 (0)11 608-5959 PO Box 37299, Chempet, 7442

Fax: +27 (0)11 608-2953 Tel: +27 (0)21 529-6360
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www.facebook.com/gedoretoolssouthafrica






